
SL NO NAME OF BLOCK NAME OF VILLAGE
Name of the head of the house hold with 

Husband/Father's Name

Total 

Assistance
Category

1 2 3 4 5 9

1 Kabisuryanagar Bolasara Biswanth Charchi S/o-Sukuru Charchi 27000 Agr. Input subsidy

2 Chikiti K.Nuagam KRISHNAMMA PATRA  S/O-BARIK PATRA 3200 HBA

3 Chikiti K.Nuagam ABHIRAM PRADHAN  S/O- ARJUN PRADHAN 3200 HBA

4 Chikiti DHEPAGAM
PRASANTA KUMAR GOUDA  S/O- 

GODABARI GOUDA
3200 HBA

5 Chikiti DHEPAGAM NAMITA GOUDA  W/O- GANDU GOUDA 3200 HBA

6 Chikiti MALAKUTA RATNA MALIK  S/O- KALIA MALIK 2100 HBA

7 Chikiti MALAKUTA ARJUNA MALLIK  S/O- SANIA MALLIK 2100 HBA

8 Chikiti KHUDUDI SHYAM GOUD  S/O- DHANU GOUD 3200 HBA

9 Chikiti K.KHUDUDI GURUBARU MAKLIK  S/O- RAGHU MALLIK 2100 HBA

10 Chikiti K.KHUDUDI SUNA MALLIK  W/O- DADASI MALLIK 2100 HBA

11 Chikiti K.KHUDUDI KANDARA MALLIK  S/O- CHAITANYA 

MALLIK
2100 HBA

12 Chikiti K.KHUDUDI JAGANNATHA MALLIK  S/O- BIBHISANA 

MALLIK
2100 HBA

13 Chikiti Chikitigada SAMJUKTA MAHANTI  W/O- LATE TARINI 

MAHANTI
3200 HBA

14 Chikiti Chikitigada
BISHNUPRIYA PANDIT  W/O - 

BANSHIDHARA PANDITA
3200 HBA

15 Chikiti Chikitigada
MINAKHI KUMARI RATH  W/O- SURENDRA 

KUMAR PANDA
3200 HBA

16 Chikiti B.NUAPADA M.Kariama  Bhulu 3200 HBA
17 Chikiti Siripur K.Jaganatha  Gobinda 3200 HBA
18 Chikiti R.Kishore pur B.Pradeep  B.Nirakara 3200 HBA
19 Chikiti G.Birasingha pur M.Ajaramu  Chaneya 3200 HBA
20 Chikiti Jharapalli Brundaban Mallik  S/o-Jagannath 3200 HBA
21 Chikiti Jharapalli Padma Mallik  W/o-Prafulla 3200 HBA

22 Chikiti Jharapalli Kuri Mallik  W/o-Kalucharan 3200 HBA
23 Chikiti Jharapalli Sabita Mallik  W/o-Haramba 3200 HBA

24 Chikiti Radhamohanpur Bhukuli Sahu  S/o-Ganga 3200 HBA
25 Chikiti Jagannathpur Sajani Pradhan  W/o-Narottama 3200 HBA

26 Chikiti Limakudia M.BHOGI  W/O-M.RAJU 3200 HBA
27 Chikiti Chandapur Kasinatha Bindani  S/o-Rama Bindhani 3200 HBA
28 Chikiti Chandapur Trifulla Gouda  D/o-Sukuta Gouda 3200 HBA
29 Chikiti Chandapur Danda Muli  S/o-Mangala 3200 HBA
30 Chikiti Rampa N.DALLEYA  S/O-N.HARIBANDHU 3200 HBA
31 Chikiti Rampa K.KISHORE  S/O-K.BHIMARAO 2100 HBA
32 Chikiti SONEPUR JAGANNATHA BEHERA  S/O-GADU BEHERA 3200 HBA

33 Chikiti JHATIPADARA M.RAMEYA  S/O-M.GUREYA 3200 HBA

34 Chikiti JHATIPADARA I.RAJAMMA  W/O-NILAYA 3200 HBA
35 Chikiti JHATIPADARA T.PARVATI  W/O-T.NARAYANA 3200 HBA
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36 Chikiti Khuntapalli A.PURUSOTTAM  S/O-A.RAJA RAO 3200 HBA
37 Chikiti Khuntapalli TI.SUNDARAM  W/O-TI.RANGARAO 3200 HBA

38 Chikiti Khuntapalli K.KAMESHU  S/O-K.TAMEYA 3200 HBA
39 Chikiti Khuntapalli A.RANGEYA  S/O-A.NARAYANA 3200 HBA
40 Chikiti Khuntapalli T.NARASAMMA  S/O-T.PURUSOTTAM 3200 HBA
41 Chikiti Khuntapalli B.MOHAN RAO  S/O-B.BHIMEYA 3200 HBA

42 Chikiti Khuntapalli G.SINAMA  W/O-JAGARAO 3200 HBA
43 Chikiti Khuntapalli G.SANCHEYA  W/O-B.NARAYANA 3200 HBA
44 Chikiti Khuntapalli T.LAXMAMMA  W/O-T.ADIYA 3200 HBA
45 Digapahandi BAJRAGUMMA RAJANI NAIKA D/O- GURIA 3200 HBA

46 Digapahandi BHISMAGIRI MOHAN SAHU S/O- ARJUNA SAHU 3200 HBA
47 Hinjilicut Sikiri Manjula Dakua W/o: Arjun Dakua 98900 HBA
48 Hinjilicut Sikiri Urmila Gauda W/o: Kalu Charan Gauda 98900 HBA
49 Kabisuryanagar NAC KabisuryanagarBudhi Behera W/o-Dillip 3200 HBA
50 Kabisuryanagar Nandiagada Judhostir Gouda S/o-Bela 2100 HBA
51 Kabisuryanagar Nandiagada Sibasankar Reddy S/o-Ananda 2100 HBA

52 Khallikote Telidiha DEEPAK BEHERA S/O-SHANKAR 3200 HBA
53 Khallikote Telidiha ASHOK DALEI S/O-BICHITRANANDA 3200 HBA
54 Khallikote ND Patna PRASANA KU DALEI, S/O - NARAHARI 3200 HBA
55 Khallikote ND Patna SANTHOSH SAHU, S/O - BHRAMA 3200 HBA
56 Khallikote ND Patna PUSPANJALI DALEI, S/O - MITU 3200 HBA
57 Khallikote Langaleswar RAJ KISHORE TAHAL, S/O - SHYAM 3200 HBA

58 Khallikote Langaleswar PRAHALLAD PALEI, S/O - BHIMA 3200 HBA
59 Khallikote Langaleswar SANATAN PALEI, S/O - BHIMA 3200 HBA
60 Khallikote Langaleswar SUKANTA PALEI, S/O - BABULI 3200 HBA
61 Khallikote Langaleswar KAILASH RAULA, S/O - BALI 3200 HBA

62 Khallikote Langaleswar BHIKARI DASH, S/O - BIBHUTI 3200 HBA
63 Khallikote Langaleswar BASUDEB BAIDYA, S/O - SHANKAR 3200 HBA
64 Khallikote Langaleswar PRAHALLAD PALEI, S/O - BHIMA 3200 HBA
65 Khallikote Langaleswar DINABANDHU SAHU, S/O - RAGHUNATH 3200 HBA
66 Khallikote U Alapur NARENDRA PRADHAN, S/O - CHAITANYA 3200 HBA
67 Khallikote U Alapur SANTHOSHI MAJHI, S/O - HADU 3200 HBA

68 Khallikote U Balantar GANESH SETHY, S/O - GOBINDA 3200 HBA
69 Khallikote Singipur GURIA PRADHAN, S/O - PANU 3200 HBA

70 Khallikote Singipur PRAMOD PRADHAN, S/O - BINAYAK 3200 HBA
71 Khallikote Singipur RANJITA PRADHAN, S/O - BINAYAK 3200 HBA
72 Khallikote Singipur TITU PRADHAN, S/O - NARAYAN 3200 HBA
73 Khallikote Singipur PADMA PRADHAN, S/O - GANGA 3200 HBA

74 Khallikote Parinuagam ANANTA PRADHAN, S/O - BIDYADHAR 3200 HBA
75 Khallikote O.Alapur SUNITA TAREI, S/O - SURENDRA 3200 HBA
76 Khallikote O.Alapur KUBER PARIDA, S/O - SANIA 3200 HBA
77 Khallikote O.Alapur KABI GOUDA, S/O - DHANIA 3200 HBA
78 Khallikote O.Alapur RAJU NAHAK, S/O - UDAYA 3200 HBA
79 Khallikote O.Alapur DEBENDRA TAREI, S/O - PABANA 3200 HBA

80 Khallikote Bhejiput SATYABHAMA SAHU, S/O - ANAM 3200 HBA
81 Khallikote Bhejiput GOLEKHA NAYAK, S/O - UCHHABA 3200 HBA

82 Khallikote Bhejiput KAMALA NAYAK, S/O - GOBINDA 3200 HBA



83 Khallikote Bhejiput KABIRAJ NAYAK, S/O - GOBINDA 3200 HBA
84 Khallikote Bhejiput LAXMIDHARA NAYAK, S/O - LADU 3200 HBA
85 Khallikote Bhejiput UMMA NAYAK, S/O - SUDERSAN 3200 HBA
86 Khallikote Bhejiput JASODA NAYAK, S/O - SADA 3200 HBA
87 Khallikote Bhejiput CHARAN NAYAK, S/O - NARASINGH 3200 HBA

88 Khallikote Bhejiput BASANTI SAHU, S/O - BIJAYA 3200 HBA
89 Khallikote Bakutagaon KUMARI PALEI, S/O - NAGESWAR 3200 HBA

90 Khallikote Bakutagaon JAGANNATH MALLIK, S/O - UDAYA 3200 HBA
91 Khallikote Bakutagaon KABIRAJ MALLIK, S/O - PURUSHOTAM 3200 HBA
92 Khallikote Bakutagaon RAMESH SATAPATHY, S/O - NIBASH 3200 HBA
93 Khallikote Bakutagaon KAMA MALLI, S/O - BRUNDABAN 3200 HBA
94 Khallikote Bakutagaon GANTAYAT MALLIK, S/O - BASUDEBA 3200 HBA
95 Khallikote Bakutagaon BHASKAR MALLIK, S/O - SUDERSHAN 3200 HBA
96 Khallikote Bakutagaon BHANU MALLIK, S/O - RAJA 3200 HBA
97 Khallikote Bakutagaon CHAMPA NAHAK, S/O - RANKA 3200 HBA

98 Khallikote Bakutagaon CHAINA NAHAK, S/O - ANADI 3200 HBA
99 Khallikote Bakutagaon SABITRI PRADHAN, S/O - GANDHARBA 3200 HBA

100 Khallikote Bakutagaon DAMBURUDHAR SAHU, S/O - MANGULU 3200 HBA
101 Khallikote Bakutagaon KABIRAJ MOHAPATRA, S/O - KANDH 3200 HBA

102 Khallikote Bakutagaon SUMATI MALIK, S/O - BHAGIRATHI 3200 HBA
103 Khallikote Pathara NARENDRA NAYAK, S/O - NARSU 3200 HBA
104 Khallikote Pathara BINOD BEHERA, S/O - BALARAM 3200 HBA
105 Khallikote Pathara GOLEKH NAYAK, S/O - ARJUNA 3200 HBA
106 Khallikote Pathara GURUBARI BEHERA, S/O - RAGHU 3200 HBA
107 Khallikote Pathara MANAS JALLI, S/O - SUDESH 3200 HBA

108 Khallikote Pathara SUPURI BEHERA, S/O - JAGANNATH 3200 HBA
109 Khallikote Pathara SUBASH BEJA, S/O - HARI 3200 HBA

110 Khallikote Pathara KUMARI PRADHAN, S/O - HARI 3200 HBA
111 Khallikote Pathara BHAGABAN BALA, S/O - SAMBARI 3200 HBA

112 Khallikote Pathara HINA BEHERA , S/O - BISWANATH 3200 HBA
113 Khallikote Pathara NARENDRA BEHERA, S/O - DEBARAJ 3200 HBA
114 Khallikote Pathara CHANDRAMA BEHERA, S/O - BHIKARI 3200 HBA
115 Khallikote Pathara BASANTI SAHU, S/O - NIRANJAN 3200 HBA

116 Khallikote Pathara DHOBANI PRADHAN, S/O - HARI 3200 HBA
117 Khallikote Pathara SESHADEBA SADAB, S/O - MANIA 3200 HBA
118 Khallikote Pathara NIRANJAN BEHERA, S/O - GOBINDA 3200 HBA
119 Khallikote Pathara RAMA BEHERA, S/O - GUNDICHA 3200 HBA

120 Khallikote Pathara SUBASH DAS, S/O - GOBARDHAN 3200 HBA
121 Khallikote Pathara PADMA BEHERA, S/O - DANDAPANI 3200 HBA
122 Khallikote Pathara GAGAN DAS, S/O - GOURANGA 3200 HBA
123 Khallikote Pathara BISWANATH BEJA, S/O - RAJAN 3200 HBA
124 Khallikote Pathara PRAKASH DAS , S/O - BANAMALI 3200 HBA
125 Khallikote Pathara GURUBARI JALLI, S/O - GOPINATH 3200 HBA
126 Khallikote Pathara KEDAR BEHERA, S/O - CHAKRAPANI 3200 HBA
127 Khallikote Pathara SANJU MALLIK, S/O - GOLAP 3200 HBA
128 Khallikote Pathara RAJENDRA KUMAR DAS, S/O - DANDAPANI 3200 HBA
129 Khallikote Pathara PRAFULLA PRADHAN, S/O - GURUBARI 3200 HBA



130 Khallikote Pathara JOGENDRA JALLI, S/O - HARI 3200 HBA
131 Khallikote Pathara GUNDICHA PRADHAN, S/O - DANDAPANI 3200 HBA

132 Khallikote Nuapalli RADHA DAS, S/O - BIJAYA 3200 HBA
133 Khallikote Nuapalli TULA DASA, S/O - LOCHANA 3200 HBA
134 Khallikote Nuapalli MANJU DAS, S/O - NARAYAN 3200 HBA
135 Khallikote Nuapalli RANGITA DAS, S/O - NARASINGHA 3200 HBA

136 Khallikote Chhelu A MAHILI DORA, S/O - A RAVANA 3200 HBA
137 Khallikote Chhelu A NILIMA DORA, S/O - A RAJA 3200 HBA
138 Khallikote Chhelu A KALAMA DORA, S/O - A BABA RAO 3200 HBA
139 Khallikote Chhelu A JHUMURI DORA, S/O - A KUNA 3200 HBA

140 Khallikote Chhelu A MAMATA DORA, S/O - A BANSIDHAR 3200 HBA
141 Khallikote Chhelu GOPI DAS, S/O - ANAMA 3200 HBA

142 Khallikote Chhelu
K SUDASH CHANDRA ACHARY,    S/O - K. 

KRUSHNA MURTHY
3200 HBA

143 Khallikote Langalaghai RINA NAYAK, S/O - KALU 3200 HBA
144 Khallikote Langalaghai PADAMA NAHAK, S/O - MAGI 3200 HBA
145 Khallikote Langalaghai SANJU NAHAK, S/O - HINA NAHAK 3200 HBA
146 Khallikote Langalaghai SHANTI NAHAK, S/O - HINA NAHAK 3200 HBA
147 Khallikote Langalaghai RUNI NAYAK, S/O - SIMA NAHAK 3200 HBA

148 Khallikote Gopalpur ASHALATA TRIPATHY, S/O. -  SUKANTA 3200 HBA
149 Khallikote Gopalpur SAILABAL SAHU, S/O. -  JAGANNATH 3200 HBA

150 Khallikote Gopalpur BHASKAR DASH, S/O. -  DHOBA 3200 HBA
151 Khallikote Gopalpur DUBA CHARAN SAHU, S/O. -  USCHABA 3200 HBA
152 Khallikote Badhi Nuapalli BASANTI BISWAL, S/O. -  LOKANATH 3200 HBA
153 Khallikote Badhi Nuapalli JAMBHU PRADHAN, S/O. -  GOPAL 3200 HBA

154 Khallikote Badhi Nuapalli
SANJULATA PRADHAN, S/O. -  

BHUBANESWAR
3200 HBA

155 Khallikote K Jholamala PRAMILA SURA, S/O. -  PUROSOTTAM 3200 HBA

156 Khallikote K Jholamala HARI SURA, S/O. -  SANKULI 3200 HBA
157 Khallikote K Jholamala BISHIKA SURA, S/O. -  BANSIDHAR 3200 HBA
158 Khallikote Kendubadi ADHIKARI BHOLA, S/O. -  BHOLA 3200 HBA
159 Khallikote Lochapada PRAMITA DASH, S/O. -  PRASURAM DASH 3200 HBA
160 Khallikote Lochapada BALABHA DASH, S/O. -  BATA DASH 3200 HBA
161 Khallikote Lochapada GURUBARI DASH, S/O. -  GANDHIA DASH 3200 HBA
162 Khallikote Lochapada HARASHA SASHAMAL, S/O. -  BHIKARI 3200 HBA
163 Khallikote Lochapada SURESH SAHU, S/O. -  NATABAR 3200 HBA
164 Khallikote Maheswarpur TAMALA DASH, S/O. -  NARAYAN 3200 HBA
165 Khallikote P Kanheipur SUDHARSANA SAHU, S/O. -  CHANDRAMANI 3200 HBA

166 Khallikote P Kanheipur DEBARAJ BARIK, S/O. -  RAGHUNATH 3200 HBA
167 Khallikote P Kanheipur SUKANTI SAHU, S/O. -  KIRTICHANDRA 3200 HBA
168 Khallikote P Kanheipur RANGABATI SAHU, S/O. -  TRINATH 3200 HBA
169 Khallikote P Kanheipur MANDA NAYAK, S/O. -  PANCHU 3200 HBA
170 Khallikote P Kanheipur MANASA MAHAPATRA, S/O. -  AINTA 3200 HBA
171 Khallikote P Kanheipur INDU LENKA, S/O. -  HATIA 3200 HBA

172 Khallikote P Kanheipur SUKANTI SWAIN, S/O. -  TRINATH 3200 HBA
173 Khallikote P Kanheipur CHANCHALA SASHAMAL, S/O. -  BUDHIA 3200 HBA
174 Khallikote Pai Kanheipur SUBERNA MUDULI, S/O. -  ULLA 3200 HBA



175 Khallikote Pai Kanheipur NARUSHU MUDULI, S/O. -  BANCHA 3200 HBA
176 Khallikote Pai Kanheipur PARSURAM DASH, S/O. -  DHOBA 3200 HBA
177 Khallikote Pai Kanheipur RANJU SAHU, S/O. -  SANTHOSH 3200 HBA
178 Khallikote Pai Kanheipur RAMA DASH, S/O. -  BIPRA 3200 HBA
179 Khallikote Pai Kanheipur GANTEI MUDULI, S/O. -  ARAKHITA 3200 HBA

180 Khallikote Pai Kanheipur KUNTALA MUDULI, S/O. -  HARIHARE 3200 HBA
181 Khallikote Pai Kanheipur SUJI MUDULI, S/O. -  ANANDA 3200 HBA

182 Khallikote Pai Kanheipur JHUNUBALA MUDULI, S/O. -  RAMESH 3200 HBA
183 Khallikote Kandigaon KESHABA PRADHAN, S/O. -  ANANDA 3200 HBA
184 Khallikote Manikyapur DHANI MALLIK, S/O. -  JHADIA 3200 HBA
185 Khallikote Manikyapur LAXMI BIHUDI, S/O. -  KARNA 3200 HBA
186 Khallikote Manikyapur SUSHILA PRADHAN, S/O. -  RAMA CHANDRA 3200 HBA
187 Khallikote Manikyapur AMULYA MALLIK, S/O. -  SANKAR 3200 HBA
188 Khallikote Manikyapur RINA BARIK, S/O. -  BHASAKAR 3200 HBA
189 Khallikote Manikyapur NARMADA BARIK, S/O. -  JAGABANDHU 3200 HBA

190 Khallikote Manikyapur KANAK JENA, S/O. -  KRITAN 3200 HBA
191 Khallikote Manikyapur ABHAGINI DAS, S/O. -  HAZARI 3200 HBA
192 Khallikote Manikyapur SASHI GOUDA, S/O. -  GANTEI 3200 HBA
193 Khallikote Manikyapur KEDA SINGH, S/O. -  DURJYADHAN 3200 HBA

194 Khallikote Manikyapur NAYANI MALLIK, S/O. -  ANURU 3200 HBA
195 Khallikote Manikyapur BIGYANI MALLIK, S/O. -  SIBA 3200 HBA
196 Khallikote Manikyapur NIBASI JENA , S/O. -  BANSI 3200 HBA
197 Khallikote Manikyapur KAMA PARIDA, S/O. -  SANTOSH 3200 HBA
198 Khallikote Manikyapur SANTOSH JENA, S/O. -  KRITAN 3200 HBA
199 Khallikote Manikyapur BHANU PAHAN, S/O. -  BRAMAR 3200 HBA

200 Khallikote Manikyapur KUMARI SENAPATI, S/O. -  KASINATH 3200 HBA
201 Khallikote Manikyapur HINA SINGH, S/O. -  SIKARI SINGH 3200 HBA

202 Khallikote Manikyapur JHUNU PAHAN, S/O. -  JUDHISTIRA 3200 HBA
203 Khallikote Manikyapur JHUNU PAHAN, S/O. -  DEBARAJ 3200 HBA

204 Khallikote Manikyapur KOKANA MAHARANA, S/O. -  GODABARI 3200 HBA
205 Khallikote Manikyapur MANORAMA JENA, S/O. -  GANDHARAJ 3200 HBA
206 Khallikote Manikyapur KUMARI PAHAN, S/O. -  SAIBA 3200 HBA
207 Khallikote Manikyapur BIDU JENA , S/O. -  MOCHIA 3200 HBA

208 Khallikote Manikyapur MANJU PAHAN , S/O. -  SANKAR 3200 HBA
209 Khallikote Manikyapur RAMA BIHUDI, S/O. -  PURNA CHANDRA 3200 HBA
210 Khallikote Manikyapur PRAMILA JENA, S/O. -  KALU 3200 HBA
211 Khallikote Manikyapur CHOUDHURY SINGH, S/O. -  GOPAL 3200 HBA

212 Khallikote Manikyapur TIKIRI MALLIK, S/O. -  AINTHA 3200 HBA
213 Khallikote Kairasi AHALYA PADHI, S/O. -  BINAYAK 3200 HBA
214 Khallikote Kairasi DILLIP SWAIN, S/O. -  CHOUDHURY 3200 HBA
215 Khallikote Kairasi BANSI SWAIN, S/O. -  BIRA 3200 HBA
216 Khallikote Kairasi KUMARI JENA, S/O. -  SUBASH 3200 HBA
217 Khallikote Kairasi ANJANA PALO, S/O. -  TRILOCHANA 3200 HBA
218 Khallikote Kairasi GANTEI SWAIN, S/O. -  NARAYAN 3200 HBA
219 Khallikote Kairasi CHARAN SWAIN , S/O. -  DHIRA 3200 HBA
220 Khallikote Kairasi BINA MOHAPATRO, S/O. -  KAILASH 3200 HBA
221 Khallikote Kairasi DAYANIDHI SWAIN, S/O. -  HARI 3200 HBA



222 Khallikote Kairasi MANJU BIHUDI, S/O. -  DAKA 3200 HBA
223 Khallikote Kairasi GITARANI NAHAK, S/O. -  MAHANTA 3200 HBA

224 Khallikote Kairasi SATYA NAHAK, S/O. -  AGHARI 3200 HBA
225 Khallikote Kairasi SUGYAN PRADHAN, S/O. -  BHAGABAN 3200 HBA
226 Khallikote Kairasi RAHASA JENA, S/O. -  GODADHAR 3200 HBA
227 Khallikote Kairasi SUMITRA PRADHAN, S/O. -  BANAMALI 3200 HBA

228 Khallikote Kairasi DHANI MUDULI, S/O. -  KAILASH 3200 HBA
229 Khallikote Kairasi JHUNU SWAIN, S/O. -  DAKA 3200 HBA
230 Khallikote Kairasi BINODINI SWAIN, S/O. -  ABHIRAM 3200 HBA
231 Khallikote Kairasi BHANU BEHERA, S/O. -  DAKA 3200 HBA

232 Khallikote Kairasi BHINU NAHAK, S/O. -  GIRISHA 3200 HBA
233 Khallikote Kairasi MAMI NAHAK, S/O. -  ATANU 3200 HBA
234 Khallikote Kairasi NAYANI SAHU, S/O. -  SUDARSANA 3200 HBA
235 Khallikote Kairasi SISULA SWAIN, S/O. -  SUBASH 3200 HBA
236 Khallikote Kairasi RAJANI NAHAK, S/O. -  DAYA 3200 HBA
237 Khallikote Kairasi BHASI  MALIK, S/O. -  GANTEI 3200 HBA

238 Khallikote Kairasi SUKANTI NAYAK, S/O. -  PURUSOTTAM 3200 HBA
239 Khallikote Kairasi BHANU PRADHAN, S/O. -  RAMESH 3200 HBA
240 Khallikote Kairasi BANGALI SAHU, S/O. -  JUGALA 3200 HBA
241 Khallikote Kairasi MAMTA DAKUA, S/O. -  ANATHA 3200 HBA
242 Khallikote Kairasi ANJAN TRIPATHY, S/O. -  SURENDRA NATH 3200 HBA
243 Khallikote Kairasi KOMA SENAPATI , S/O. -  RABI 3200 HBA

244 Khallikote Kairasi BISHUNUPRIYA CHOUDHURY, S/O. -  RAJAT 3200 HBA
245 Khallikote Kairasi SUSUMA SWAIN, S/O. -  DANDAPANI 3200 HBA
246 Khallikote Kairasi MANORAMA SWAIN, S/O. -  GANGADHAR 3200 HBA
247 Khallikote Bahadapalli R Adhikari Pradhan  S/o R Kenchu 3200 HBA

248 Khallikote Bahadapalli M Ahalya Pradhan  W/o./o M Abhi 3200 HBA
249 Khallikote Bahadapalli P Sania Pradhan S/o P Agadhu 3200 HBA
250 Khallikote Bahadapalli B Dandapani Pradhan S/o Kanha 3200 HBA
251 Khallikote Bahadapalli A Pramila Pradhan W/o Kulamani 3200 HBA
252 Khallikote Bahadapalli Bhobana Pradhan S/o Padia 3200 HBA
253 Khallikote Bahadapalli K Rasmita Pradhan W/o K Rabi 3200 HBA

254 Khallikote Bahadapalli M Subash Pradhan S/o Kanhu 3200 HBA
255 Khallikote Bahadapalli Bhima Pradhan  S/o  Gobinda 3200 HBA

256 Khallikote Bahadapalli M Laxmi  Pradhan   S/o M Tuna 3200 HBA
257 Khallikote Bahadapalli Kalia Pradhan S/o Bishnu 3200 HBA
258 Khallikote Bahadapalli K Tai Pradhan D/o R Dinabanhu 3200 HBA
259 Khallikote Bahadapalli R Ramachandra Pradhan S/o R Keshab 3200 HBA

260 Khallikote Bahadapalli M Krushna Pradhan S/o M Narasingha 3200 HBA
261 Khallikote Bahadapalli M Ramash Pradhan S/o M Rabindra 3200 HBA
262 Khallikote Bahadapalli Satya Pradhan S/o./o Dinabandhu 3200 HBA
263 Khallikote Bahadapalli P Trilochan Pradhan S/o P Dasa 3200 HBA
264 Khallikote Bahadapalli Srimati Pradhan W/o Agadhu 3200 HBA
265 Khallikote Bahadapalli P Laxmi Pradhan W/o P Kanhu 3200 HBA

266 Khallikote Bahadapalli R Kailash Pradhan S/o R Gandhia 3200 HBA
267 Khallikote Bahadapalli Sania Pradhan S/o Budhia 3200 HBA

268 Khallikote Bahadapalli B Surendra Pradhan  S/o B Bauria 3200 HBA



269 Khallikote Bahadapalli Pratap Kumar Pradhan S/o Dandapani 3200 HBA
270 Khallikote Bahadapalli P Jaya Pradhan S/o P Agadhu 3200 HBA
271 Khallikote Bahadapalli M Laxmi Pradhan W/o Brundaban 3200 HBA
272 Khallikote Bahadapalli B Basanti Pradhan W/o B Titu 3200 HBA
273 Khallikote Bahadapalli R Rama Pradhan W/o R Judhisti 3200 HBA

274 Khallikote Bahadapalli M Jogiram Pradhan S/o M Dandapani 3200 HBA
275 Khallikote Bahadapalli P Raju Pradhan S/o P Balaram 3200 HBA

276 Khallikote Bahadapalli M Jogi Pradhan W/o Guria 3200 HBA
277 Khallikote Bahadapalli P Pramila Pradhan W/o Sania 3200 HBA
278 Khallikote Bahadapalli B Jayaram Pradhan S/o P Trinath 3200 HBA
279 Khallikote Bahadapalli P Das Pradhan S/o Sukuria 3200 HBA
280 Khallikote Bahadapalli P Jadumani Pradhan S/o Budhia 3200 HBA
281 Khallikote Bahadapalli B Ujana Pradhan S/o Bhobani 3200 HBA
282 Khallikote Bahadapalli B Raibari   Pradhan  W/o B Madhab 3200 HBA
283 Khallikote Bahadapalli M Narayan Pradhan S/o M Jadumani 3200 HBA

284 Khallikote Bahadapalli Bhramar Pradhan  S/o Bhobani 3200 HBA
285 Khallikote Bahadapalli R Dandapani Pradhan S/o Kanhu 3200 HBA
286 Khallikote Bahadapalli Hajari Pradhan S/o Narasingh 3200 HBA
287 Khallikote Bahadapalli Sankar Pradhan S/o Khalli 3200 HBA

288 Khallikote Bahadapalli P Balaram Pradhan S/o Hadia 3200 HBA
289 Khallikote Bahadapalli B Amar pradhan S/o  B Bauria 3200 HBA
290 Khallikote Bahadapalli Kuturi Nahak W/o Bhramar 3200 HBA
291 Khallikote Bahadapalli Sukendra Bahak S/o Gobinda 3200 HBA
292 Khallikote Bahadapalli Bhikari Bahak S/o Jaga 3200 HBA
293 Khallikote Bahadapalli Samir Bahak S/o Keshab 3200 HBA

294 Khallikote Bahadapalli Trinath Nahak S/o Mangala 3200 HBA
295 Khallikote Bahadapalli Tuna Nahak S/o Hola 3200 HBA

296 Khallikote Bahadapalli Brahma Nahak S/o Laxman 3200 HBA
297 Khallikote Phasidi A Kumari Patra S/o  A Trinath 3200 HBA

298 Khallikote Phasidi Jayanti Patra  S/o  Bhaskar 3200 HBA
299 Khallikote Phasidi M Abhi Patra S/o M Budhia 3200 HBA
300 Khallikote Phasidi Cheneya Patra S/o Kameya 3200 HBA
301 Khallikote Chandipith Laxmi Biswal w/o  Sudarshan 3200 HBA

302 Khallikote Chandipith Sabita Pradhan w/o. Charana 3200 HBA
303 Khallikote Chandipith Geeta Swain W/o  Kanhei 3200 HBA
304 Khallikote Chandipith Ahalya Polei W/o Nabiana 3200 HBA
305 Khallikote Chandipith Bhaskar Swain S/o./o Markanda 3200 HBA

306 Khallikote Chandipith Brundaban Swain S/o Ballav 3200 HBA
307 Khallikote Chandipith Pitabas Pahan s/o Sankuli 3200 HBA
308 Khallikote Chandipith Parsu Pahan s/ Sankuli 3200 HBA
309 Khallikote Chandipith Ramesh Pradhan s/o Trinath 3200 HBA
310 Khallikote Chandipith Prafulla Palei s/o Kanfha 3200 HBA
311 Khallikote Chandipith Bini Nahak w/o Dushasan 3200 HBA
312 Khallikote Chandipith Bigyani Sasamal w/o Bairagi 3200 HBA
313 Khallikote Chandipith Chhabita Pradhan w/o Prabhakar 3200 HBA
314 Khallikote Chandipith Jhunu Pahan w/o Ramesh 3200 HBA
315 Khallikote Chandipith Sundari Pradhan w/o Abhi 3200 HBA



316 Khallikote Chandipith Manu Jena w/o Hajari 3200 HBA
317 Khallikote Chandipith Sujnani Jena w/o Ratana 3200 HBA

318 Khallikote Chandipith Sanju Pradhan w/o Jogi 3200 HBA
319 Khallikote Chandipith Deba Pahan s/o Mangala 3200 HBA
320 Khallikote Chandipith Manju Biswal w/o Niranjan 3200 HBA
321 Khallikote Chandipith Raghu Nahak s/o Banchha 3200 HBA

322 Khallikote Chandipith Mitika Biswal s/o Mochiram 3200 HBA
323 Khallikote Chandipith Sunita Palei w/o Sukanta 3200 HBA
324 Khallikote Chandipith Bhabini Palei w/o Kabiraj 3200 HBA
325 Khallikote Chandipith Kanhu Pahan s/o Baji 3200 HBA

326 Khallikote Chandipith Ranka Biswal s/o Khetra 3200 HBA
327 Khallikote Chandipith Narayana Pahan s/o Punia 3200 HBA
328 Khallikote Chandipith Bhagaban Pahan s/o Punia 3200 HBA
329 Khallikote Chandipith Nilanchal Palei s/o Punia 3200 HBA
330 Khallikote Chandipith Balmiki Pahan s/o Jaya 3200 HBA
331 Khallikote Chandipith Sanju Palei  w/o  Dandia 3200 HBA

332 Khallikote Chandipith Kedar Pahan s/o Chaitanya 3200 HBA
333 Khallikote Chandipith Ranju Swain s/o Adhikari 3200 HBA
334 Khallikote Chandipith Gaya Pahan s/o Jhadia 3200 HBA
335 Khallikote Chandipith Tanu Pradhan w/o Murali 3200 HBA
336 Khallikote Chandipith Saraswati Pahan w/o Subash 3200 HBA
337 Khallikote Chandipith Bisi Pollei w/o Udaya 3200 HBA

338 Khallikote Chandipith Rekhi Pahan w/o Biswanath 3200 HBA
339 Khallikote Chandipith Manju Pahan w/o Daka 3200 HBA
340 Khallikote Chandipith Santosh Pahan s/o Khalia 3200 HBA
341 Khallikote Chandipith Chabi Rani Pradhan w/o Kedar 3200 HBA

342 Khallikote Chandipith Runu Jena   w/o Rabi 3200 HBA
343 Khallikote Chandipith Jhunu Palei  w/o Lochan 3200 HBA
344 Khallikote Chandipith Prafula Routa  s/o Bhima 3200 HBA
345 Khallikote Chandipith Santi Palei w/o   Niranjan 3200 HBA
346 Khallikote Chandipith Lakshmi Palei w/o  Daka 3200 HBA
347 Khallikote Chandipith Pandi Nahak w/o  Santosh 3200 HBA

348 Khallikote Chandipith Lakshmi Pahan w/o  Sanatan 3200 HBA
349 Khallikote Keshapur Ramachandra Sahu S/o Banchhanidhi 3200 HBA

350 Khallikote Keshapur Jayanti Mantri W/o  Meghanad 3200 HBA
351 Khallikote Keshapur Ranjita Mallik W/o Rama 3200 HBA
352 Khallikote Keshapur Chandrama Behera W/o Kalia 3200 HBA
353 Khallikote Keshapur Parvati Behera W/o   Bana 3200 HBA

354 Khallikote Keshapur Urmila Behera W/o  Arakita 3200 HBA
355 Khallikote Keshapur Rankanath Sahu  S/o   Naba 3200 HBA
356 Khallikote Keshapur Trinath Jalli S/o Pandav 3200 HBA
357 Khallikote Keshapur Bharati Jally W/o Sada 3200 HBA
358 Khallikote Keshapur Sweta Mallik S/o Gangadhar 3200 HBA
359 Khallikote Keshapur Prasanta Adhikari S/o Khalia 3200 HBA

360 Khallikote Keshapur Kanak Jali W/o./o Chiranjibi 3200 HBA
361 Khallikote Keshapur Tilotama  Tahal W/o Binayak 3200 HBA

362 Khallikote Keshapur Jogindra Das S/o Gouranga 3200 HBA



363 Khallikote Keshapur Satyanarayn Das S/o./o Bansidhar 3200 HBA
364 Khallikote Keshapur Parsuram Das S/o Krushnachandra 3200 HBA
365 Khallikote Keshapur Banambara Behera S/o Nabaghana 3200 HBA
366 Khallikote Keshapur Bindu Behera W/o Maheswar 3200 HBA
367 Khallikote Keshapur Purnima Pradhan W/o Gouttam 3200 HBA

368 Khallikote Keshapur Tulasi Behera W/o HADU 3200 HBA
369 Khallikote Keshapur Sudhir Kutcha Baidya S/o Ajeeb 3200 HBA

370 Khallikote Keshapur Sahadeb Behera S/o Jogi 3200 HBA
371 Khallikote Keshapur Maheswar Parida S/o Adhikari 3200 HBA
372 Khallikote Keshapur Bishnupriya Adhikari W/o Dilip 3200 HBA
373 Khallikote Keshapur Niranjan Adhikari  s/o Padma 3200 HBA
374 Khallikote Keshapur Saraswati Sethy W/o Gangadhar 3200 HBA
375 Khallikote Keshapur Taruna Behera S/o Mohan 3200 HBA
376 Khallikote Keshapur Gopabandhu Behera S/o Giridhri 3200 HBA
377 Khallikote Keshapur Pramila Maharana W/o Ladu 3200 HBA

378 Khallikote Keshapur Puspa Behera W/o Ratnakar 3200 HBA
379 Khallikote Keshapur Bangali Pradhan W/o Subash 3200 HBA
380 Khallikote Keshapur Basanti Jally  w/o   Prakash 3200 HBA
381 Khallikote Keshapur Bindu Jali w/o Bhagirathi 3200 HBA

382 Khallikote Keshapur Narahari Jali S/o Rama 3200 HBA
383 Khallikote Keshapur Kuni Jally W/o Basu 3200 HBA
384 Khallikote Keshapur Sujana Behera S/o Indramani 3200 HBA
385 Khallikote Keshapur Simanchala Behera S/o Nabaghana 3200 HBA
386 Khallikote Keshapur Jharana Behera W/o Niranja 3200 HBA
387 Khallikote Keshapur Sibasankar Mallik S/o Gandhi 3200 HBA

388 Khallikote Keshapur Prasanta Kumar Behera S/o Gopal 3200 HBA
389 Khallikote Keshapur Sujnani Sahu W/o Bhaskar 3200 HBA

390 Khallikote Keshapur Sadhabani Sahu  W/o Hajari 3200 HBA
391 Khallikote Keshapur Sanjaya Das S/o Bansidhar 3200 HBA

392 Khallikote Keshapur Gobinda Baidya S/o Dhana 3200 HBA
393 Khallikote Keshapur Padmacharan Maharana S/o Mukunda 3200 HBA
394 Khallikote Keshapur Budhi Mallik W/o  Kabiraj 3200 HBA
395 Khallikote Keshapur Rajana Das S/o Trinath 3200 HBA

396 Khallikote Keshapur Brajakisore Das S/o nakula 3200 HBA
397 Khallikote Keshapur Laxman Behera S/o Kartika 3200 HBA
398 Khallikote Keshapur Nisamani Behera W/o Subala 3200 HBA
399 Khallikote Keshapur Gandhia Tarei  S/o Bata 3200 HBA

400 Khallikote Keshapur Sabitri Parida W/o Jaya 3200 HBA
401 Khallikote Keshapur Kautiki Pahan W/o Hajari 3200 HBA
402 Khallikote Keshapur Biswajit Behera S/o Druba 3200 HBA
403 Khallikote Keshapur Sabitri Behera W/o Dhruba 3200 HBA
404 Khallikote Keshapur Uma Dalei W/o Indra 3200 HBA
405 Khallikote Keshapur Dhruba charan Malik S/o Binayak 3200 HBA
406 Khallikote Keshapur Sujit Mallik S/o Gandhi 3200 HBA
407 Khallikote Keshapur Binayak Mallik S/o Kesab 3200 HBA
408 Khallikote Keshapur Kabita Behera W/o Surendra 3200 HBA
409 Khallikote Keshapur Krushna Ch. Behera S/o Chakrapani 3200 HBA



410 Khallikote Keshapur Ranjit Kumar Behera S/o Budhia 3200 HBA
411 Khallikote Keshapur Kalia Jali S/o Ganda 3200 HBA

412 Khallikote Keshapur Abhimanyu Behera S/o Dinabandhu 3200 HBA
413 Khallikote Keshapur Jhili Das W/o Dhusa 3200 HBA
414 Khallikote Keshapur Muna Behera S/o Kaibaly 3200 HBA
415 Khallikote Keshapur Dhaneswar Adhikari S/o Iswar 3200 HBA

416 Khallikote Keshapur Kama Sethy W/o Binod 3200 HBA
417 Khallikote Keshapur Surendranath Mallik S/o Bhikari 3200 HBA
418 Khallikote Keshapur Rina Sahu W/o Daka 3200 HBA
419 Khallikote Keshapur Bharat Behera S/o Raghu 3200 HBA

420 Khallikote Keshapur Sarat Chandra Palo  S/o Narasingh 3200 HBA
421 Khallikote Keshapur Sanju Sahu W/o Bijaya 3200 HBA
422 Khallikote Keshapur Lakshmi Sahu W/o Bairagi 3200 HBA
423 Khallikote Keshapur Chandrama Sahu W/o sridhara 3200 HBA
424 Khallikote Keshapur Sabita Sahu S/o Akrura 3200 HBA
425 Khallikote Keshapur Jayanti Palo W/o Sarat chandra 3200 HBA

426 Khallikote Keshapur Gangadhara Mallik S/o Dandapani 3200 HBA
427 Khallikote Kanaka Shantilata Nayak w/o Trilochan 3200 HBA
428 Khallikote Kanaka Uchhab Nayak S/o Balia 3200 HBA
429 Khallikote Kanaka Kamaraju Nayak S/o Siba 3200 HBA
430 Khallikote Kanaka Akhaya Nayak S/o Duryadhan 3200 HBA
431 Khallikote Kanaka Raibari  D/o Anam 3200 HBA

432 Khallikote Kanaka Sajani Parida W/o Kishore 3200 HBA
433 Khallikote Kanaka Gantei Mohapatra S/o Ragunath 3200 HBA
434 Khallikote Kanaka Purna Mohapatra S/o Kandha 3200 HBA
435 Khallikote Kanaka Puna Mohapatra W/o chanda 3200 HBA

436 Khallikote Kanaka Kartika Nayak S/o Bairagi 3200 HBA
437 Khallikote Kanaka Bidyadhar Nayak s/o  Judhistir 3200 HBA
438 Khallikote Kanaka Kedar Nayak S/o Dandapani 3200 HBA
439 Khallikote Kanaka Bipina Biswal S/o Saura 3200 HBA
440 Khallikote Kanaka Narayan Sethy S/o Duryadhana 3200 HBA
441 Khallikote Kanaka Jujhia Pahan S/o Naran 3200 HBA

442 Khallikote Kanaka Sudarshan Sahu S/o Trinath 3200 HBA
443 Khallikote Kanaka Pandi Das W/o. Banamali 3200 HBA

444 Khallikote Kanaka Bhobani Nayak S/o Satya 3200 HBA
445 Khallikote Kanaka Tanu Nayak W/o Gobinda 3200 HBA
446 Khallikote Kanaka Laxmi Pahan W/o Ganga 3200 HBA
447 Khallikote Samalnasi Kumari Tahal S/o Tai 3200 HBA

448 Khallikote Samalnasi Prasanta Tahal S/o Bana 3200 HBA
449 Khallikote Samalnasi Sabitri Jalli  W/o Udaya 3200 HBA
450 Khallikote Samalnasi Ratana Behera S/o Anama 3200 HBA
451 Khallikote Samalnasi Bhola jalli S/o Khalli 3200 HBA
452 Khallikote Samalnasi Bhola jalli S/o Khalli 3200 HBA
453 Khallikote Samalnasi Bhobani Jalli W/o Hadi 3200 HBA

454 Khallikote Samalnasi Damayanti Jalli W/o Kishore 3200 HBA
455 Khallikote Samalnasi Prasanta Jalli  S/o Saura 3200 HBA

456 Khallikote Samalnasi Kabuli Jalli S/o kusuna 3200 HBA



457 Khallikote Samalnasi Kuni Pradhan D/o Brundaban 3200 HBA
458 Khallikote Samalnasi Babula Jalli S/o Bahadur 3200 HBA
459 Khallikote Samalnasi Tuna Jalli S/o Bahadur 3200 HBA
460 Khallikote Samalnasi Naga Jalli S/o Abhiram 3200 HBA
461 Khallikote Samalnasi Sungyani  Jalli S/o Saura 3200 HBA

462 Khallikote Samalnasi Krushna Sahani S/o Madhab 3200 HBA
463 Khallikote Samalnasi Tabhi Sahani W/o Babaji 3200 HBA

464 Khallikote Samalnasi Prafulla Das S/o Bhima 3200 HBA
465 Khallikote Samalnasi Kebala Tahal S/o Mangala 3200 HBA
466 Khallikote Samalnasi Ramakanta Tahal S/o Anam 3200 HBA
467 Khallikote Samalnasi Laxmi Jalli W/o Kurtibash 3200 HBA
468 Khallikote Samalnasi Parshuram Jalli S/o. Dandapani 3200 HBA
469 Khallikote Samalnasi Bauribandhu Jalli S/o Dandapani 3200 HBA
470 Khallikote Samalnasi Debednra Jalli S/o Dandapani 3200 HBA
471 Khallikote Samalnasi Papu Jalli S/o Hadu 3200 HBA

472 Khallikote Samalnasi Kusa Jalli S/o Harihara 3200 HBA
473 Khallikote Samalnasi Banambara Jalli S/o Baharat 3200 HBA
474 Khallikote Samalnasi Raghunath Jalli S/o Jagannath 3200 HBA
475 Khallikote Samalnasi Bangali jalli S/o Bahagaban 3200 HBA

476 Khallikote Samalnasi Sagar Jalli S/o Dama 3200 HBA
477 Khallikote Samalnasi Rasmita Behera W/o Hari 3200 HBA
478 Khallikote Samalnasi Bishnu Jalli D/o Purna 3200 HBA
479 Khallikote Samalnasi Pravati Jalli S/o Baula 3200 HBA
480 Khallikote Samalnasi Gopal Jalli S/o chandramani 3200 HBA
481 Khallikote Samalnasi Sukanta Pradhan S/o Brundaban 3200 HBA

482 Khallikote Samalnasi Ganesh Das S/o Prabhakar 3200 HBA
483 Khallikote Samalnasi Jogeswar Das S/o Purna 3200 HBA

484 Khallikote Samalnasi Babi Jalli W/o Uendra 3200 HBA
485 Khallikote Samalnasi Kalia Jalli  S/o  Prabhakar 3200 HBA

486 Khallikote Samalnasi Rabindra Jalli S/o Dukha 3200 HBA
487 Khallikote Sakarpoi Abhimanyu Singh S/o Adhikari 3200 HBA
488 Khallikote Sakarpoi Dandapani Singh S/o Khetra 3200 HBA
489 Khallikote Sakarpoi Sabitri Singh W/o Dhaneswar 3200 HBA

490 Khallikote Sakarpoi Chandrama Parida W/o Sankuli 3200 HBA
491 Khallikote Sakarpoi Jhunubala parida W/o Jitendra 3200 HBA
492 Khallikote Sakarpoi Hema Singh W/o Sahadeb 3200 HBA
493 Khallikote Sakarpoi Jhunu Das W/o Bipina 3200 HBA

494 Khallikote Sakarpoi Bhobani  Singh S/o Gourang 3200 HBA
495 Khallikote Sakarpoi Bhasi Parida W/o Haribandhu 3200 HBA
496 Khallikote Sakarpoi Apali Das W/o Kalu 3200 HBA
497 Khallikote Sakarpoi Sanju Parida W/o Amar 3200 HBA
498 Khallikote Sakarpoi Namita Singh W/o Jaya 3200 HBA
499 Khallikote Sakarpoi Sasi Parida W/o Nabaghana 3200 HBA
500 Khallikote Sakarpoi Basanti Singh W/o Ramachandra 3200 HBA
501 Khallikote Sakarpoi Jharana Das W/o. Dilip 3200 HBA
502 Khallikote Sakarpoi Sanju Das W/o Pabi 3200 HBA
503 Khallikote Sakarpoi Hajari Singh S/o Narasingh 3200 HBA



504 Khallikote Sakarpoi Sujata Parida W/o Susanta 3200 HBA
505 Khallikote Sakarpoi Maya Parida W/o Krushna 3200 HBA

506 Khallikote Sakarpoi Bhagaban Parida S/o Nabaghan 3200 HBA
507 Khallikote Sakarpoi Kalu Charan Parida S/Nabaghana 3200 HBA
508 Khallikote Sakarpoi Kumari Das w/o Kalu 3200 HBA
509 Khallikote Sakarpoi Mini Singh W/o Bainshidhar 3200 HBA

510 Khallikote Sakarpoi Sukumari Behera W/o Kabiraj 3200 HBA
511 Khallikote Sakarpoi Dhani Parida W/o Bipra 3200 HBA
512 Khallikote Sakarpoi Suresh Parida S/o lingaraj 3200 HBA
513 Khallikote Sakarpoi Laxmi Palai W/o babula 3200 HBA

514 Khallikote Sakarpoi Tulasi Samantara W/o sarat 3200 HBA
515 Khallikote Sakarpoi Bishnu Singh S/o Madan 3200 HBA
516 Khallikote Sakarpoi Nageswar singh S/o Indra 3200 HBA
517 Khallikote Sakarpoi Osha Pandi W/o Gola 3200 HBA
518 Khallikote Sakarpoi Indra singh S/o Madan 3200 HBA
519 Khallikote Sakarpoi Kama Das W/o Bipina 3200 HBA

520 Khallikote Sakarpoi Jhili Das W/o Prakash 3200 HBA
521 Khallikote Sakarpoi Saila Singh W/o Pankaj 3200 HBA
522 Khallikote Sakarpoi Rajani Parida W/o Ajaya 3200 HBA
523 Khallikote Sakarpoi Sibasankar Singh S/o Kasinath 3200 HBA
524 Khallikote Sakarpoi Sudashna Singh W/o Santosh 3200 HBA
525 Khallikote Sakarpoi Binu Parida W/o Kishore 3200 HBA

526 Khallikote Sakarpoi Manjubala Das W/o Bijuli 3200 HBA
527 Khallikote Sakarpoi Sabita Das W/o Tapan 3200 HBA
528 Khallikote Sakarpoi Rina Das W/o Santosh 3200 HBA
529 Khallikote Sakarpoi Nayani Das W/o Kabi 3200 HBA

530 Khallikote Sakarpoi Puspanjali Das W/o. Tuna 3200 HBA
531 Khallikote Sakarpoi Chhabi Das W/o Durga 3200 HBA
532 Khallikote Sakarpoi Sanju Das W/o Prakash 3200 HBA
533 Khallikote Sakarpoi Subash Singh S/o Ananda 3200 HBA
534 Khallikote Sakarpoi Musha Singh S/o Panu 3200 HBA
535 Khallikote Sakarpoi Jhunu Singh W/o Asok 3200 HBA

536 Khallikote Sakarpoi Laxman Pahan S/o Kaibalya 3200 HBA
537 Khallikote Sakarpoi Mami Das W/o Anatha 3200 HBA

538 Khallikote Sakarpoi Rangabati Das W/o Haria 3200 HBA
539 Khallikote Sakarpoi Renu Das W/o Padma 3200 HBA
540 Khallikote Sakarpoi Basanti Das W/o Dhoba 3200 HBA
541 Khallikote Sakarpoi Janaki Das W/o Titu 3200 HBA

542 Khallikote Sakarpoi Kumari Das W/o Raghu 3200 HBA
543 Khallikote Sakarpoi Pramila Pahan W/o Hajari 3200 HBA
544 Khallikote Sakarpoi Rasmita Das W/o Kisan 3200 HBA
545 Khallikote Sakarpoi Rina Das W/o Pramod 3200 HBA
546 Khallikote Sakarpoi Bhagya Das W/o Rama 3200 HBA
547 Khallikote Sakarpoi Sanju Singh W/o Sukuta 3200 HBA

548 Khallikote Sakarpoi Urmila Singh W/o Anath 3200 HBA
549 Khallikote Sakarpoi Chanchala Parida W/o Basanta 3200 HBA

550 Khallikote Sakarpoi Santi Das W/o Maheswar 3200 HBA



551 Khallikote Sakarpoi Santi Singh W/o Chaitanya 3200 HBA
552 Khallikote Sakarpoi Gantei Das S/o Mangala 3200 HBA
553 Khallikote Sakarpoi Mamata Das W/o Rabi 3200 HBA
554 Khallikote Sakarpoi Bhanu Das W/o shankar 3200 HBA
555 Khallikote Sakarpoi Maya Das W/o Loka 3200 HBA

556 Khallikote Sakarpoi Sasi Nahak W/o Sukanta 3200 HBA
557 Khallikote Sakarpoi Kabita Das W/o Bipra 3200 HBA

558 Khallikote Sakarpoi Kunti Das W/o Daka 3200 HBA
559 Khallikote Sakarpoi Renu Das W/o Mithun 3200 HBA
560 Khallikote Sakarpoi Susama Palei W/o Kedar 3200 HBA
561 Khallikote Sakarpoi Sayani palei W/o Bata 3200 HBA
562 Khallikote Sakarpoi Dhobi Das S/o Kandha 3200 HBA
563 Khallikote Ambathapalli Abhiram Nayak  s/o Subudhi 3200 HBA
564 Khallikote Ambathapalli Ranja Nayak  s/o Bisu 3200 HBA
565 Khallikote Ambathapalli Hrusikesh Nayak s/o  Hari 3200 HBA

566 Khallikote Ambathapalli Kaira Nayak s/o Laxman 3200 HBA
567 Khallikote Ambathapalli Sarat Nayak s/o Abhi 3200 HBA
568 Khallikote Ambathapalli Brajaraj Nayak s/o Madhab 3200 HBA
569 Khallikote Ambathapalli Kabichandra Nayak s/o Guru 3200 HBA

570 Khallikote Ambathapalli Bhramar Nayak s/o Trinath 3200 HBA
571 Khallikote Ambathapalli Subash Nayak s/o Trinath 3200 HBA
572 Khallikote Ambathapalli Kesab Nayak s/o Narayan 3200 HBA
573 Khallikote Ambathapalli Gobinda Nayak s/o   Kalu 3200 HBA
574 Khallikote Ambathapalli Debaraj Nayak s/o Gangadhar 3200 HBA
575 Khallikote Ambathapalli Kumari Nayak w/o Rama 3200 HBA

576 Khallikote Ambathapalli Purna Nayak w/o Surendra 3200 HBA
577 Khallikote Ambathapalli Krushna Nayak s/o Dandia 3200 HBA

578 Khallikote Ambathapalli Bhagyabati Nayak w/o Basant 3200 HBA
579 Khallikote Ambathapalli Mithun Behera S/o. Bansidhar 3200 HBA

580 Khallikote Ambathapalli Karuna Nayak s/o Nila 3200 HBA
581 Khallikote Ambathapalli Santosh Nayak s/o Danapani 3200 HBA
582 Khallikote Ambathapalli Gopal Nayak s/o Jaya 3200 HBA
583 Khallikote Ambathapalli Bhagirathi Nayak s/o Sukudeb 3200 HBA

584 Khallikote Ambathapalli Bhaskar Nayak s/o Mohan 3200 HBA
585 Khallikote Ambathapalli Bulu  Nayak s/o Trinath 3200 HBA
586 Khallikote Ambathapalli Purna chandra Nayak s/o siba 3200 HBA
587 Khallikote Ambathapalli Rajakumar Nayak s/o Mohan 3200 HBA

588 Khallikote Ambathapalli Rita Nayak w/o Bhima 3200 HBA
589 Khallikote Singadapalli Jyochhnarani Sahu w/o Santosh 3200 HBA
590 Khallikote Singadapalli Narayan Pahan s/o Narasingh 3200 HBA
591 Khallikote Singadapalli P Jogi Pradhan S/o P Trinath 3200 HBA
592 Khallikote Singadapalli Gobinda Pradhan s/o Rama 3200 HBA
593 Khallikote Singadapalli Gandhi Pradhan s/o Dandasi 3200 HBA
594 Khallikote Singadapalli Narasingh Pradhan s/o Rama 3200 HBA
595 Khallikote Singadapalli B Keshab Pradhan s/o Rama 3200 HBA
596 Khallikote Singadapalli Purna Pradhan s/o Trinath 3200 HBA
597 Khallikote Singadapalli Kameswar Prdhan s/o Rama 3200 HBA



598 Khallikote Singadapalli Krushna Pradhan s/o Nala 3200 HBA
599 Khallikote Singadapalli Laxmi Pradhan w/o Lakshman 3200 HBA

600 Khallikote Singadapalli Rama Pradhan s/o Khalli 3200 HBA
601 Khallikote Bikrampur Susanta Sahu  s/o Sudarshan 3200 HBA
602 Khallikote Bikrampur Laxmi Polaei w/o Babula 3200 HBA
603 Khallikote Bikrampur Ramesh Parida s/o Nilakantha 3200 HBA

604 Khallikote Bikrampur Rama Behera w/o Binayak 3200 HBA
605 Khallikote Bikrampur Bhama Sahu w/o Ramesh 3200 HBA
606 Khallikote Bikrampur Ranju Pahan w/o Maheswar 3200 HBA
607 Khallikote Bikrampur Pata Pahan w/o Dandasi 3200 HBA

608 Khallikote Bikrampur Bauri Sahu w/o Kenchu 3200 HBA
609 Khallikote Bikrampur Suni Pahan w/o Kanhu 3200 HBA
610 Khallikote Bikrampur Puspanjali Maharana w/o Ranjit 3200 HBA
611 Khallikote Bikrampur Babi Dakua w/o Jhadia 3200 HBA
612 Khallikote Bikrampur Samir Nayak s/o Sunil 3200 HBA
613 Khallikote Bikrampur Rabindra Nayak s/o Kalia 3200 HBA

614 Khallikote Bikrampur Mami Sahoo  w/o Shankar 3200 HBA
615 Khallikote Bikrampur Hina Parida w/o Diban 3200 HBA
616 Khallikote Bikrampur Jhunu Behera w/o Kartika 3200 HBA
617 Khallikote Bikrampur Jhadia Barik s/o Bhikari 3200 HBA
618 Khallikote Bikrampur Madhuri Parida w/o Surendra 3200 HBA
619 Khallikote Bikrampur Runu Parida w/o Sukanta 3200 HBA

620 Khallikote Bikrampur Sujata Parida w/o Harasa 3200 HBA
621 Khallikote Bikrampur Chandan Behera w/o Bhaskar 3200 HBA
622 Khallikote Bikrampur Nibasi Pahan w/o Laxmi 3200 HBA
623 Khallikote Bikrampur panchanana sahu s/o ramesh  3200 HBA

624 Khallikote Bikrampur sugyani parida w/o santosh 3200 HBA
625 Khallikote Bikrampur sashi pradhan w/o jogi 3200 HBA
626 Khallikote Bikrampur babita barada chowdhu 3200 HBA
627 Khallikote Bikrampur rina dakuaw/o surendra 3200 HBA
628 Khallikote Bikrampur jhunu  pahan w/o bishnu 3200 HBA
629 Khallikote Bikrampur dhobani malikw/o khetri 3200 HBA

630 Khallikote Bikrampur sukanti guru w/o bhramara 3200 HBA
631 Khallikote Bikrampur kanak palei w/o haribandhu 3200 HBA

632 Khallikote Bikrampur kuni pahan w/o jogindra 3200 HBA
633 Khallikote Bikrampur doli swain w/o maguni 3200 HBA
634 Khallikote Bikrampur niranjan pradhan s/o lokanath 3200 HBA
635 Khallikote Bikrampur ramchandar parida s/o naba 3200 HBA

636 Khallikote Bikrampur dipee pahan w/o dhoba 3200 HBA
637 Khallikote Bikrampur purna chandar sahu 3200 HBA
638 Khallikote Bikrampur sashi parida w/o purna 3200 HBA
639 Khallikote Bikrampur kami pahan s/o bauria 3200 HBA
640 Khallikote Bikrampur saurendri behera w/o kabi 3200 HBA
641 Khallikote Bikrampur padma pahan w/o bhima 3200 HBA

642 Khallikote Bikrampur pratima behera w/o anath 3200 HBA
643 Khallikote Bikrampur chhaya pahan w/o mohan 3200 HBA

644 Khallikote Bikrampur kuni pahan w/o bancha 3200 HBA



645 Khallikote Bikrampur santosh dakua s/o chaudhiri 3200 HBA
646 Khallikote Bikrampur pramila pahan w/osantosh 3200 HBA
647 Khallikote Bikrampur jhunu pahan w/o judhishtir 3200 HBA
648 Khallikote Bikrampur laxmi jena w/o lochana 3200 HBA
649 Khallikote Bikrampur sabi parida w/o jaga 3200 HBA

650 Khallikote Bikrampur gitanjali pahan w/o kalia 3200 HBA
651 Khallikote Bikrampur rangabati dakua w/o shankuli 3200 HBA

652 Khallikote Bikrampur kabiraj pradhan s/o keshab 3200 HBA
653 Khallikote Bikrampur niranjan dash s/o narasingha 3200 HBA
654 Khallikote Bikrampur sarojini tarai w/o late sanatan 3200 HBA
655 Khallikote Bikrampur rajani sahu s/o ramesh 3200 HBA
656 Khallikote Bikrampur priyanka sahu s/o ramesh 3200 HBA
657 Khallikote Bikrampur harihar sahus/o agadhu 3200 HBA
658 Khallikote Bikrampur  bhagaban sahu s/o kamaraju 3200 HBA
659 Khallikote Bikrampur puni behera w/odhoba 3200 HBA

660 Khallikote Bikrampur bideshi jena s/o pandab 3200 HBA
661 Khallikote Bikrampur sarajani barik w/o nakula 3200 HBA
662 Khallikote Bikrampur niranjan acharyah w\0 arjuna 3200 HBA
663 Khallikote Bikrampur Sibaram Behera s/o Purushottam 3200 HBA

664 Khallikote J.N Patna RUPAMANJARI BEHERA W/O LINGARAJ 3200 HBA
665 Khallikote J.N Patna BANAMBAR BEHERA S/O RADH MOHAN 3200 HBA
666 Khallikote J.N Patna RAIBARIA SETHA S/O NARAN 3200 HBA
667 Khallikote J.N Patna BASANTA KUMAR BEHERA S/O JHADIA 3200 HBA
668 Khallikote J.N Patna BASUDEB BEHERA S/O KARUNAKAR 3200 HBA
669 Khallikote J.N Patna HEMANTA SETHA   S/O SANTIA 3200 HBA

670 Khallikote J.N Patna MAHENDRABEHERA S/O JOGENDRA 3200 HBA
671 Khallikote J.N Patna LAKSHMI BADIYA W/O DURYADHAN 3200 HBA

672 Khallikote J.N Patna PRAMOD KUMAR BADYA S/O  DURYADHAN 3200 HBA
673 Khallikote J.N Patna RAMACHANDAR JALI S/O ANANAD 3200 HBA

674 Khallikote J.N Patna APASARA BEHERA W/O LATE-TAREANI 3200 HBA
675 Khallikote J.N Patna BHAGARATHI BEHERA S/O PUNABASI 3200 HBA
676 Khallikote J.N Patna PANCHANANAN BEHERA 3200 HBA
677 Khallikote J.N Patna TOFAN BEHERA S/O  RABINDRA 3200 HBA

678 Khallikote Sebatideipur Sabita Acharya w/o Satyanarayan 3200 HBA
679 Khallikote Bhakutidiha ROHINI SWAIN W/O SANYASI 3200 HBA
680 Khallikote Bhakutidiha ANJANA PALEI W/O SURENDRA 3200 HBA
681 Khallikote Bhakutidiha GITA PRADHAN W/O DILLP 3200 HBA

682 Khallikote Bhakutidiha JHUNUPAHAN W/ONABIN 3200 HBA
683 Khallikote Bhakutidiha NAYAN PALEI W/O BHOBANI 3200 HBA
684 Khallikote Bhakutidiha BAKATI PARIDA W/O SANIA 3200 HBA
685 Khallikote Bhakutidiha RANGABATI PARIDA W/O PATIT 3200 HBA
686 Khallikote Bhakutidiha BIRA PARIDA S/OGAHMA 3200 HBA
687 Khallikote Bhakutidiha BAURIA PARIDA S/O GAHMA 3200 HBA
688 Khallikote Bhakutidiha HEMA PARIDA S/O GAHUMA 3200 HBA
689 Khallikote Bhakutidiha JHUNU PARIDA W/O SUDARSAN 3200 HBA
690 Khallikote Bhakutidiha BHOBANI PARIDA S/O GOPI 3200 HBA
691 Khallikote Bhakutidiha PADI JENA W/O GAHMA 3200 HBA



692 Khallikote Bhakutidiha BHAGABAN PARIDA S/OACHYATA 3200 HBA
693 Khallikote Bhakutidiha GURABARI PAHAN W/OARJUN 3200 HBA

694 Khallikote Bhakutidiha MINI PARIDA W/O GANISHA 3200 HBA
695 Khallikote Bhakutidiha MALI PAHAN W/O RAMA CHANDAR 3200 HBA
696 Khallikote Bhakutidiha GURABARI PARIDA W/O SANIA 3200 HBA
697 Khallikote Bhakutidiha MOCHIANI PARIDA W/O ANAND 3200 HBA

698 Khallikote Bhakutidiha KESHARI PARIDA W/OSUDARSHAN 3200 HBA
699 Khallikote Bhakutidiha KALU PAHAN S/OPARASUH  3200 HBA
700 Khallikote Bhakutidiha GAYATRI PARIDA W/ORAJAN 3200 HBA
701 Khallikote Bhakutidiha SAJANI PARIDAW/O NIRAKARA 3200 HBA

702 Khallikote Bhakutidiha SHAILA PARIDA W/O GOPABANDU 3200 HBA
703 Khallikote Bhakutidiha BABI PARIDA W/O BIPA 3200 HBA
704 Khallikote Bhakutidiha JHUNU PARIDA W/O PRAKASH 3200 HBA
705 Khallikote Bhakutidiha SURYA PARIDA W/O BABULI 3200 HBA
706 Khallikote Bhakutidiha DAKTAR PARIDA S/O DAMBARU 3200 HBA
707 Khallikote Bhakutidiha SANTOSH KUMAR SWANI S/O SANIA 3200 HBA

708 Khallikote Bhakutidiha PRAPHUI KUMARA SWANI S/OSANIA 3200 HBA
709 Khallikote Bhakutidiha manu swain w/o nirakar 3200 HBA
710 Khallikote Bhakutidiha mangulu parida s/o dukha 3200 HBA
711 Khallikote Bhakutidiha sanatan pradhan s/o sania 3200 HBA
712 Khallikote Bhakutidiha mamata parida w/o aruna 3200 HBA
713 Khallikote Bhakutidiha Bhaig parida s/o hari parida 3200 HBA

714 Khallikote Bhakutidiha kana parida w/o ananda 3200 HBA
715 Khallikote Bhakutidiha pandaba pradhan s/o makara 3200 HBA
716 Khallikote Bhakutidiha Abhi sahu s/o narayan 3200 HBA
717 Khallikote Bhakutidiha kanchan sahoo w/o narana 3200 HBA

718 Khallikote Bhakutidiha kali pradhan w/o rama 3200 HBA
719 Khallikote Bhakutidiha Saibani pahan w/o arjuna 3200 HBA
720 Khallikote Bhakutidiha loka parida s/o udaya 3200 HBA
721 Khallikote Bhakutidiha kanaka gouda w/o subash 3200 HBA
722 Khallikote Bhakutidiha Niranjan pradhan s/o ram ch. 3200 HBA
723 Khallikote Bhakutidiha mami pradhan w/o shatru 3200 HBA

724 Khallikote Bhakutidiha Ahali parida w/o purnnachandra 3200 HBA
725 Khallikote Bhakutidiha mamali pradhan w/o sukadeba 3200 HBA

726 Khallikote Bhakutidiha kanak parida w/o sankar 3200 HBA
727 Khallikote Bhakutidiha Ahali swain w/o saur 3200 HBA
728 Khallikote Bhakutidiha pita parida w/o satyaban 3200 HBA
729 Khallikote Bhakutidiha krushna parida s/o arakhit 3200 HBA

730 Khallikote Bhakutidiha Budhia parida s/o bhaiga 3200 HBA
731 Khallikote Bhakutidiha suryakanta pahan w/o gora 3200 HBA
732 Khallikote Bhakutidiha sukuru parida s/o laxman 3200 HBA
733 Khallikote Bhakutidiha Indra parida s/o mochia 3200 HBA
734 Khallikote Bhakutidiha sanju parida w/o  late hazari 3200 HBA
735 Khallikote Bhakutidiha saila pahan w/o prakash 3200 HBA

736 Khallikote Bhakutidiha sasi parida w/o gola 3200 HBA
737 Khallikote Bhakutidiha sib parida s/o kandha 3200 HBA

738 Khallikote Bhakutidiha lili pahan w/o pradip 3200 HBA



739 Khallikote Bhakutidiha sabitri parida w/o bhaskara 3200 HBA
740 Khallikote Bhakutidiha Bipra parida s/o braja 3200 HBA
741 Khallikote Bhakutidiha Braja parida s/o naran 3200 HBA
742 Khallikote Bhakutidiha manju parida w/o sharat 3200 HBA
743 Khallikote Bhakutidiha  santosh pradhan s/o indra 3200 HBA

744 Khallikote Bhakutidiha Aji  sahu w/o praphula 3200 HBA
745 Khallikote Bhakutidiha subash parida s/o udaya 3200 HBA

746 Khallikote Bhakutidiha sundari parida w/o dhanu 3200 HBA
747 Khallikote Bhakutidiha sajani pahan w/o nalu 3200 HBA
748 Khallikote Bhakutidiha gangadhar raut s/o chakrapani 3200 HBA
749 Khallikote Bhakutidiha mali swain w/o krushna 3200 HBA
750 Khallikote Bhakutidiha panchu pahan s/omahan 3200 HBA
751 Khallikote Bhakutidiha Duli parida w/o kalu 3200 HBA
752 Khallikote Kathagada KUNI BISOI, S/O. - JOGENDRA 3200 HBA
753 Khallikote Kathagada ANJALI DAS, S/O. - JAYASEN 3200 HBA

754 Khallikote Kathagada KAINCHA DAS, S/O. - SUDARSAN 3200 HBA
755 Khallikote Kathagada GAGAN KU DAS, S/O. - ABHI 3200 HBA
756 Khallikote Kathagada KAMALA DAS, S/O. - ABHI 3200 HBA
757 Khallikote Kathagada NIBASI DAS, S/O. - MAGUNI 3200 HBA

758 Khallikote Kathagada BASANTI DAS, S/O. - GANESH 3200 HBA
759 Khallikote Kathagada DHANI DAS, S/O. - SENAPATI 3200 HBA
760 Khallikote Kathagada KANCHANA DAS, S/O. - KALU 3200 HBA
761 Khallikote Kathagada JHUNU DAS, S/O. - DURUJA 3200 HBA
762 Khallikote Kathagada SATYA DAS, S/O. - SUBASH 3200 HBA
763 Khallikote Kathagada SUSILA DAS, S/O. - DURUJA 3200 HBA

764 Khallikote Khallikote LAXMI DAS, S/O. - AMAR 3200 HBA
765 Khallikote Khallikote GOBINDA DAS, S/O. - GURA 3200 HBA

766 Khallikote Khallikote BHASSIA DAS, S/O. - MAGA 3200 HBA
767 Khallikote Khallikote SASMITA DAS, S/O. - DIPAK 3200 HBA

768 Khallikote Khallikote RUNU DAS, S/O. - BHASKAR 3200 HBA
769 Khallikote Khallikote SUKANTI DAS, S/O. - RAMESH 3200 HBA
770 Khallikote Khallikote SANKAR DAS, S/O. - BANCHHA 3200 HBA
771 Khallikote Khallikote BILASINI DAS, S/O. - RAMESH 3200 HBA

772 Khallikote Khallikote BHAGABAN DAS, S/O. - GURUBARIA 3200 HBA
773 Khallikote Khallikote MUNMUN NAYAK, S/O. - PURUSHOTTAM 3200 HBA
774 Khallikote Khallikote NAYANA NAHAK, S/O. - SAMBARIA 3200 HBA
775 Khallikote Khallikote SATRUGHAN PAHAN, S/O. - KSHETRA 3200 HBA

776 Khallikote Khallikote KUMARI DAS, S/O. - DANDIA 3200 HBA
777 Khallikote Khallikote PURNA DAS, S/O. - BHIKA 3200 HBA
778 Khallikote Khallikote RANGABATI DAS, S/O. - SATIA 3200 HBA
779 Khallikote Khallikote PARABASI DAS, S/O. - KALI 3200 HBA
780 Khallikote Khallikote CHANDRAMA DAS, S/O. - SHYAMA 3200 HBA
781 Khallikote Khallikote DIBAKAR DAS, S/O. - SURA 3200 HBA
782 Khallikote Khallikote SUNDARI DAS, S/O. - SAMBARI 3200 HBA
783 Khallikote Khallikote RAMBI DAS, S/O. - SIBA 3200 HBA
784 Khallikote Khallikote SURUKHA DAS, S/O. - RAJU 3200 HBA
785 Khallikote Khallikote KUNA NAYAK, S/O. - FAKIRA 3200 HBA



786 Khallikote Khallikote JHUNU DAS, S/O. - SATYA 3200 HBA
787 Khallikote Khallikote SITA DAS, S/O. - BIDESI 3200 HBA

788 Khallikote Khallikote HINA DAS, S/O. - KARTIKA 3200 HBA
789 Khallikote Khallikote GANDHI DAS, S/O. - BANCHHA 3200 HBA
790 Khallikote Khallikote SEBATI DAS, S/O. - UCHHAB 3200 HBA
791 Khallikote Khallikote SUJATA NAYAK, S/O. - BABU 3200 HBA

792 Khallikote Khallikote LAXMI GOUDA, S/O. - ANANDA 3200 HBA
793 Khallikote Khallikote PRAFUL CH RAJ, S/O. - RAMA CH RAJ 3200 HBA
794 Khallikote Khallikote SISULA NAYAK, S/O. - SARAT 3200 HBA
795 Khallikote Khallikote NAMITA NAYAK, S/O. - RABI 3200 HBA

796 Khallikote Khallikote
MANAS RANJAN PANDA, S/O. - CHANDRA 

SEKHAR
3200 HBA

797 Khallikote Khallikote BINATI NAYAK, S/O. - MOHAN 3200 HBA
798 Khallikote ShyamasundarpurMURALI NAHAK, S/O. - NABAGHAN 3200 HBA
799 Khallikote ShyamasundarpurSANTI PRADHAN, S/O. - PRAFULLA 3200 HBA
800 Khallikote ShyamasundarpurPANCHEI DAS, S/O. - TEINATH 3200 HBA
801 Khallikote ShyamasundarpurPURNABASI SAHU, S/O. - SUKANTA KUMAR 3200 HBA
802 Khallikote Phasula BHABI PAHAN, S/O. - KEDAR 3200 HBA
803 Khallikote Phasula RAMESH MAHARANA, S/O. - SRIDHAR 3200 HBA

804 Khallikote Phasula
 NITYANANDA MAHARANA, S/O. - 

SATRUGHAN A
3200 HBA

805 Khallikote Phasula MOCHIA GOUDA, S/O. - ANANDA 3200 HBA
806 Khallikote Phasula LAXMI PRADHAN, S/O. - KALIA 3200 HBA
807 Khallikote Ustapada LAXMI GOUDA, S/O. - KRUSHNA 3200 HBA

808 Khallikote Ustapada SUBASH MAHARANA, S/O. - GOVINDA 3200 HBA
809 Khallikote Jharapalli SITA SABAR, S/O. - RAMESH 3200 HBA

810 Khallikote Jharapalli PANCHAMI SABAR, S/O. - SUBASH 3200 HBA
811 Khallikote Jharapalli BIDESI SABAR, S/O. - RANGEYA 3200 HBA

812 Khallikote Jharapalli BHARAT SABAR, S/O. - KAMEYA 3200 HBA
813 Khallikote Jharapalli RAMA SABAR, S/O. - ARAKHITA 3200 HBA
814 Khallikote Jharapalli BIKRAM SABAR, S/O. - PADA 3200 HBA
815 Khallikote Malakhojapalli BANI DAS, S/O. - KUMAR DAS 3200 HBA
816 Khallikote Malakhojapalli GITA NAHAK, S/O. - AMAR 3200 HBA
817 Khallikote Malakhojapalli BISWANATH SWAIN, S/O. - PANU 2100 HBA
818 Khallikote Malakhojapalli KAILASH CHANDRA SWAIN, S/O. - JHADIA 3200 HBA
819 Khallikote Malakhojapalli BHAGABAN SAHU, S/O. - GOVINDA 3200 HBA
820 Khallikote Paladhuapalli KAMPA NAHAK, S/O. - BANCHA 3200 HBA
821 Khallikote Paladhuapalli SUBASH NAHAK, S/O. - SUKURIA 3200 HBA

822 Khallikote Paladhuapalli RAJI NAHAK, S/O. - BADA 3200 HBA
823 Khallikote Paladhuapalli JHARA NAHAK, S/O. - JHATIA 3200 HBA
824 Khallikote Paladhuapalli BILASI NAHAK, S/O. - BANSI 3200 HBA
825 Khallikote Paladhuapalli BUDHIA NAHAK, S/O. - AGADHU 3200 HBA
826 Khallikote Paladhuapalli JHUNU NAHAK, S/O. - ABHI 3200 HBA
827 Khallikote Aitipur SANJULATA PALLI, S/O. - RABINDRA 3200 HBA

828 Khallikote Aitipur PRAVATI PALLI, S/O. - BHASKAR 3200 HBA
829 Khallikote Mukundapur UDHABA DAS, S/O. - SAURA 3200 HBA
830 Khallikote Komanda UTSAB MAHARANA, S/O. - BANAMALI 3200 HBA



831 Khallikote Kharinipada CHHABITA GOUDA, S/O. - RABINDRA 3200 HBA
832 Khallikote Bania NAMITA GOUDA, S/O. - SANIA 3200 HBA
833 Khallikote Bania MALA DAS, S/O. - BANCHA 3200 HBA
834 Khallikote Bania BANGALI NAHAK, S/O. - BANCHANIDHI 3200 HBA
835 Khallikote Bania GOLEKHA NAHAK, S/O. - DHOBA 3200 HBA

836 Khallikote Bania NAMITA DAS , S/O. - BHUSAN 3200 HBA
837 Khallikote Bania RANGABATI DAS, S/O. - BANSI 3200 HBA

838 Khallikote Bania RANGABATI NAHAK, S/O. - JOGI 3200 HBA
839 Khallikote Bania HARA DAS, S/O. - BIPRA 3200 HBA
840 Khallikote Bania KABITA DAS, S/O. - BHASKAR 3200 HBA
841 Khallikote Bania SUGYANI DAS, S/O. - SANTOSH 3200 HBA
842 Khallikote Bania SAPNA DAS, S/O. - PADMA 3200 HBA
843 Khallikote Bania GEETA DAS , S/O. - NABAGHANA 3200 HBA
844 Khallikote Bania BIGYANI DAS, S/O. - BRAJAKISHORE 3200 HBA
845 Khallikote Bania PRAMILA NAHAK, S/O. - SURENDRA 3200 HBA

846 Khallikote Bania RAMESH GOUDA , S/O. - ARAKHITA 3200 HBA
847 Khallikote Bania RAMA JANI, S/O. - DINABANDHU 3200 HBA
848 Khallikote Bania SANKAR JANI, S/O. - NARASINGHA 3200 HBA
849 Khallikote Patrapur SUSAMA DAS, S/O. - BIJAYA 3200 HBA

850 Khallikote Patrapur GANESH DAS, S/O. - CHOUDHURY 3200 HBA
851 Khallikote Patrapur INDU DAS, S/O. - BIJAYA 3200 HBA
852 Khallikote Patrapur RASMITA DAS, S/O. - LAKHMI 3200 HBA
853 Khallikote Patrapur BIJULI DAS, S/O. - GARIBA 3200 HBA
854 Khallikote Patrapur RINKI DAS, S/O. - PRAMOD 3200 HBA
855 Khallikote Patrapur BHAGIRATHI BHERA, S/O. - JOGENDRA 3200 HBA

856 Khallikote Patrapur ABHIMANYU BEHERA, S/O. - LAKSHMAN 3200 HBA
857 Khallikote Patrapur REENA DAS, S/O. - SUSHANTA 3200 HBA

858 Khallikote Patrapur JAYANTI DAS, S/O. - BABULA 3200 HBA
859 Khallikote Badapalli PARBATI PRADHAN, S/O. - SUDHIR 3200 HBA

860 Khallikote Badapalli MADAN PRADHAN, S/O. - RAGHU 3200 HBA
861 Khallikote Badapalli JHUNU PRADHAN, S/O. - BIPRA 3200 HBA
862 Khallikote Badapalli BIKRAM PRADHAN, S/O. - PURNA 3200 HBA
863 Khallikote Badapalli ARJUNA PRADHAN, S/O. - NABAGHANA 3200 HBA

864 Khallikote Badarampalli GITA BEHERA, W/O. - SUREI 3200 HBA
865 Khallikote Rambha SITA NATH, S/O. - MADAN MOHAN 3200 HBA

866 Khallikote Rambha
LAXMI CHARAN NATH, S/O. - RAMA 

CHANDRA
3200 HBA

867 Khallikote Rambha LOKANATH NATH, S/O. - NABA 3200 HBA

868 Khallikote Rambha RANJU BEHERA, S/O. - RAJ KISHORE 3200 HBA
869 Khallikote Rambha RANJITA NATH , S/O. - PANCHANAN 3200 HBA
870 Khallikote Rambha TRINATH MAHARANA, S/O. - BHAGABAN 3200 HBA
871 Khallikote B Gandapalli BINATI DAS, S/O. - PITABAS 3200 HBA
872 Khallikote B Gandapalli SAJANI DAS, S/O. - JOGI 3200 HBA
873 Khallikote B Gandapalli RAJU DAS, S/O. - LOKA 3200 HBA

874 Khallikote Sabulia PRAKASH BEHERA, S/O. - DANDAPANI 3200 HBA
875 Khallikote Sabulia GANDU RANA, S/O. - 3200 HBA
876 Khallikote Sabulia MITU BARIK, S/O. - NIRAJAN 3200 HBA



877 Khallikote Sabulia  JAYAKRUSHANA 3200 HBA
878 Khallikote Sabulia  MANGALA PATRA 2100 HBA
879 Beguniapada Ambathapalli Laxmi Barik W/o- Rabindra 3200 HBA
880 Beguniapada Chandanapur Ranga Sabar W/o- Prafulla 3200 HBA
881 Beguniapada Chandanapur Manik Sabar W/o- Prakash 3200 HBA

882 Beguniapada Chingudikhola Kuni Gouda Sasi Gouda 3200 HBA
883 Beguniapada Dhananjayapur PRABHAKAR PRADHAN S/O- BRUNDABAN 3200 HBA

884 Beguniapada Dhananjayapur PRABHAKAR GOUDA S/O- ANANDA 3200 HBA
885 Beguniapada Ghodapada Hajari Swain Pandia 3200 HBA
886 Beguniapada Haripur Rabi Jani Hadu Jani 3200 HBA
887 Beguniapada Haripur Santosini Jani Ramesh Jani 3200 HBA
888 Beguniapada Haripur Sundari Sethy Dibakar Sethi 3200 HBA
889 Beguniapada Haripur Prabhakar Srthy Saura Sethy 3200 HBA
890 Beguniapada Kalimeghi Damuni Palei Lingaraj Polei 3200 HBA
891 Beguniapada Kalimeghi Saraswati Tarei Susanta Tarei 3200 HBA

892 Beguniapada Kalimeghi Satya Nayak Basu Nayak 3200 HBA
893 Beguniapada Kaniaribadi Tanu Behera Binaya Behera 3200 HBA

894 Beguniapada Kaniaribadi Hadu Maharana S/o- Balakrushna 3200 HBA

895 Beguniapada Kaniaribadi Susila Maharana Panchu 3200 HBA

896 Beguniapada Kaniaribadi Santosh Padhiali Laxman Padhiali 3200 HBA
897 Beguniapada Kodala NAC Sukanti Panda Krutibas Panda 3200 HBA

898 Beguniapada Kodala NAC Kanaka Khatei Gouda Khatei 3200 HBA
899 Beguniapada Kodala NAC Pramila Bisoyi  Kabiraj Bisoyi 3200 HBA
900 Beguniapada Kodala NAC Gita Maharana Santosh Maharana 3200 HBA
901 Beguniapada Mardamekha Apurba Sethi Bhagaban Sethi 3200 HBA

902 Beguniapada Mardamekha Rajani Dakua Ganga Dakua 3200 HBA
903 Beguniapada Mardamekha Bulu Sahu Jayaram Sahu 3200 HBA
904 Beguniapada Mardamekha Sabita Mahapatra Abhimanyu Mahapatra 3200 HBA
905 Beguniapada Mundula Chabi Pradhan W/o- Kabi 3200 HBA
906 Beguniapada Odanai Mamini Swain Sudam Swain 3200 HBA
907 Beguniapada Rampalli Prabhasini Pandi Padma Pandi 3200 HBA
908 Beguniapada Rampalli Bhanu Gouda Sahadeb Gouda 3200 HBA
909 Beguniapada Rampalli Hara Pradhan Jayaram 3200 HBA
910 Beguniapada Sandhamula Tambala Sahu Tuna Sahu 3200 HBA
911 Beguniapada Talagaon Kabi Dakua Khetra Dakua 3200 HBA
912 Beguniapada Tirida Binayak Bhuyan Ganapati Bhuyan 3200 HBA
913 Beguniapada Tirida Maheswar Bhuyan Gantei Bhuyan 3200 HBA
914 Beguniapada Tirida Krushna Ch. Sahu Hadu Bandhu Sahu 3200 HBA
915 Beguniapada Tirida Golap Bhuyan Gouranga Bhuyan 3200 HBA

916 Beguniapada Tumbuda N. Bhima Patra S/o- N. Baduka 3200 HBA

917 Beguniapada Tumbuda Subasini Sahu S/o- Santosh 3200 HBA



918 Beguniapada Ustapada Nibasi Nahak Sada Nahak 3200 HBA

919 kukudakhandi Kukudakhandi Smt.Santi Mandal  S/W/O- Mitu Mandal 3200 HBA
920 kukudakhandi Ankushpur Smt. chandrama swain  S/W/O- basu 3200 HBA
921 kukudakhandi Ankushpur Smt. Babi Sahu  S/W/O- Raghu 3200 HBA
922 kukudakhandi Jagadalapur Laxmi Badatya  S/W/O- Sarat 4100 HBA

923 kukudakhandi Jagadalapur Smt. Kuni Nayak  S/W/O- Kalia 4100 HBA

924 kukudakhandi Jagadalapur Smt. Geeta Das  S/W/O- Amar 4100 HBA

925 kukudakhandi Jagadalapur Smt. Sabitri Das  S/W/O- Budhia 4100 HBA

926 kukudakhandi Jagadalapur Smt. Pankaj  Das  S/W/O- Raghu 4100 HBA

927 kukudakhandi Jagadalapur Smt. Basanti Das  S/W/O- Sankar 4100 HBA

928 kukudakhandi Jagadalapur Sri Narasingha Das  S/W/O- Guna 4100 HBA

929 kukudakhandi Lathi Budu Das  S/W/O- Nilakantha 3200 HBA

930 kukudakhandi Lathi Subha Raula  S/W/O- Arakhita 3200 HBA

931 kukudakhandi Lathi jambhu sethi  S/W/O- Barik 3200 HBA

932 kukudakhandi Lathi Namita Gouda  S/W/O- Trinath 3200 HBA

933 kukudakhandi Borigam Rajani Sahu  S/W/O- Hari 3200 HBA

934 kukudakhandi Borigam Kamala Sahu  S/W/O- Abhimanyu 3200 HBA

935 kukudakhandi Borigam Damayanti Sahu  S/W/O- Krushan 3200 HBA

936 kukudakhandi Borigam Sundari Sahu  S/W/O- Bhaskar 3200 HBA

937 kukudakhandi Borigam Smt. Chanchala Behera  S/W/O- Siba 3200 HBA

938 kukudakhandi Barapalli Smt. Bhagya Sethi  S/W/O- maya 3200 HBA

939 kukudakhandi Barapalli Smt. Hema Sahu  S/W/O- Sadhu 3200 HBA

940 kukudakhandi Barapalli Sri kabiraj Das  S/W/O- Ranka 3200 HBA

941 kukudakhandi Barapalli Sri Rama Ch.Das  S/W/O- Gurunatha 3200 HBA

942 kukudakhandi Nalihada Saheb Dakua  S/W/O- Basu 3200 HBA

943 kukudakhandi Nalihada Sri Dilip Kumar Swain  S/W/O- Banchanidhi 3200 HBA

944 kukudakhandi Rohigam Smt. Jhunu jena  S/W/O- Khaga 3200 HBA

945 kukudakhandi Rohigam Sri Sibaram jena  S/W/O- Sada 3200 HBA

946 kukudakhandi Rohigam Sri kalu mahankuda  S/W/O- Shyam 3200 HBA



947 kukudakhandi Pandiajholli Sri manu Das  S/W/O- jagili 3200 HBA

948 kukudakhandi Pandiajholli Sri Budu Das  S/W/O- Bijaya 3200 HBA

949 kukudakhandi Pandiajholli Sri Gouri Das  S/W/O- Rohit 3200 HBA

950 kukudakhandi Pandiajholli Smt. Pramila Das  S/W/O- Rohit 3200 HBA

951 kukudakhandi Satapandia Muni Das  S/W/O- Dhoba 3200 HBA

952 kukudakhandi Satapandia Smt. Basanti Das  S/W/O- Shankar 4100 HBA

953 kukudakhandi Satapandia Sri Harischandra Das  S/W/O- Dinabandhu 3200 HBA

954 kukudakhandi Satapandia Smt. Kuni Das  S/W/O- Nayak 4100 HBA

955 kukudakhandi Satapandia Sri kahei Das  S/W/O- Pana 3200 HBA

956 kukudakhandi Satapandia Sri Tabhi Das  S/W/O- Baraj 3200 HBA

957 kukudakhandi Satapandia Sri Digambara  S/W/O- Dandapani 3200 HBA

958 kukudakhandi Satapandia Sri Babula Das  S/W/O- Kasi 3200 HBA

959 kukudakhandi Satapandia Miti Das  S/W/O- Rabi 3200 HBA

960 kukudakhandi Satapandia Mandodari Raula  S/W/O- Dandapani 3200 HBA

961 kukudakhandi Baulajholli Sri Rajani  Nayak  S/W/O- Raibaria 3200 HBA

962 kukudakhandi Baulajholli Smt. Bhagya Nayak  S/W/O- Dibakar 3200 HBA

963 kukudakhandi Baulajholli Smt. Susila Nayak  S/W/O- Bhusan 3200 HBA

964 kukudakhandi Dengapadar Sri padma  naik  S/W/O- bipra 98900 HBA

965 kukudakhandi Dengapadar jochhana naik  S/W/O- kahnu 3200 HBA

966 kukudakhandi Dengapadar laita naik  S/W/O- Dibana 3200 HBA

967 kukudakhandi Dengapadar Sada Nayak  S/W/O- Batu 3200 HBA

968 kukudakhandi Dengapadar Raghunath  Nayak  S/W/O- mathura 3200 HBA

969 kukudakhandi Kantigada Smt. Jamuna Mallik  S/W/O- Jatia 4100 HBA

970 kukudakhandi Sukunda Sri Sarat Das  S/W/O- Eka Das 5200 HBA

971 kukudakhandi Lochhapada Sri Taparaj mallik  S/W/O- Govinda 3200 HBA
972 kukudakhandi Lochhapada Smt. Sabita Mallik  S/W/O- Prakash 3200 HBA
973 kukudakhandi mahulapalli Smt. Sumitra Nayak  S/W/O- prahallad 3200 HBA
974 kukudakhandi mahulapalli Smt. Jhunu Nayak  S/W/O- Rajendra 4100 HBA
975 kukudakhandi mahulapalli Smt. Laxmi Das  S/W/O- Abhimanyu 3200 HBA
976 kukudakhandi mahulapalli Sri prasada Nayak  S/W/O- Somanatha 3200 HBA
977 kukudakhandi Dakhinapur Sri Babu Nayak  S/W/O- Raghu 3200 HBA
978 kukudakhandi Anantei Smt. Susama Acharya  S/W/O- Balaraju 5200 HBA
979 kukudakhandi Anantei Smt. Rangi Gouda  S/W/O- krushan 5200 HBA

980 kukudakhandi Banthapalli Debendra padhy   S/W/O- M angulu 5200 HBA
981 kukudakhandi Banthapalli Smt. Dhani Sahu  S/W/O- Laxman 5200 HBA

982 kukudakhandi Langladei Smt. Susama Das  S/W/O- Ghana 98900 HBA



983 kukudakhandi Langladei Smt. T.Papama  S/W/O- T.Murali 4100 HBA
984 kukudakhandi Gurunthi T. Fakir patra  S/W/O- T.Someya 98900 HBA
985 kukudakhandi Baghajhari Sri Nira Das  S/W/O- Musa 3200 HBA
986 kukudakhandi Baghajhari Sri Uchhaba Das  S/W/O- 3200 HBA
987 kukudakhandi Baghajhari Sri Bhagaban Das  S/W/O- 3200 HBA

988 kukudakhandi Baghajhari Sri Rabindranath Das  S/W/O- 3200 HBA
989 kukudakhandi Baghajhari Smt.pratima Das  S/W/O- Hari 3200 HBA

990 kukudakhandi Baghajhari Smt. Jayanti Das  S/W/O- Laxman 3200 HBA
991 kukudakhandi Baghajhari SriMagi Das  S/W/O- Parsu 3200 HBA
992 kukudakhandi Baghajhari Smt. Kumari Padma Behera  S/W/O- 

Arakhita
3200 HBA

993 kukudakhandi Baghajhari Smt. Chhabita Das  S/W/O- Dibakar 3200 HBA
994 kukudakhandi Baghajhari Smt. Anu Das  S/W/O- Pana 3200 HBA
995 kukudakhandi Baghajhari Smt. Saini Das  S/W/O- Parsu 3200 HBA
996 kukudakhandi Baghajhari Smt. Rasmita Das  S/W/O- Nira 3200 HBA
997 kukudakhandi Baghajhari Smt. Bani Das  S/W/O- Simanchala 3200 HBA

998 kukudakhandi Baghajhari Sri Raju Das  S/W/O- Ramesh 3200 HBA
999 kukudakhandi Baghajhari Smt. Kuni Das  S/W/O- Madhu 3200 HBA

1000 kukudakhandi Baghajhari Sri Biswanath Das  S/W/O- Kartik 3200 HBA
1001 kukudakhandi Gunthabandha Smt. Laxmi jena  S/W/O- Tutu 3200 HBA

1002 kukudakhandi Gunthabandha Smt. Maya Maharana  S/W/O- Simanchala 3200 HBA
1003 kukudakhandi Gunthabandha Smt. Damayanti Pradhan  S/W/O- Debaraj 3200 HBA
1004 kukudakhandi Badasulia Sukanti Malik w/o /d/o Jaganath 3200 HBA
1005 kukudakhandi Badasulia Kuresh Malik s/o Bhagaban 98900 HBA
1006 kukudakhandi Badasulia Rabindra malik s/o Rusia 98900 HBA
1007 kukudakhandi Badasulia Deba Malik s/o Bhaiga 98900 HBA

1008 kukudakhandi Badasulia Satya malik s/o Brundaban malik 2100 HBA
1009 kukudakhandi Badasulia Purna Malik S/O Bhaiga 2100 HBA

1010 kukudakhandi Badasulia Sahadeba Malik s/o Dutia 2100 HBA
1011 kukudakhandi Karanjei Kumari Malik w/o Kailash 5300 HBA

1012 kukudakhandi Karanjei Narasinha Malik s/o Dandapani 5300 HBA
1013 kukudakhandi Karanjei Baya Malik s/o Ganda 5300 HBA
1014 kukudakhandi Karanjei Suna Malik w/o Mangala 2100 HBA
1015 kukudakhandi Karanjei Rama hari malik s/o Mena 5300 HBA

1016 kukudakhandi Karanjei Duti malik w/o Gouranga 5300 HBA
1017 kukudakhandi Karanjei Bhaskar Malik s/o Krushna 5300 HBA
1018 kukudakhandi Karanjei Bairagi malik s/o Madhu 3200 HBA
1019 kukudakhandi Karanjei Bankanidhi Malik s/o Banamali 5300 HBA

1020 kukudakhandi Karanjei Sambaru Malik s/o Kalu 5300 HBA
1021 kukudakhandi Karanjei Rajendra Malik S/o Banamali 2100 HBA
1022 kukudakhandi Karanjei Rina malik  w/o Madhu 5300 HBA
1023 kukudakhandi Baniamari Satya malik s/o Bachia 3200 HBA
1024 kukudakhandi Baniamari Santosini Malik w/o Dandapani 98900 HBA
1025 kukudakhandi Baniamari Gita Malik w/o Bairagi 5300 HBA
1026 kukudakhandi Baniamari Susama Malik w/o Dandasi 98900 HBA
1027 kukudakhandi Baniamari Prakash Malik s/o Bharat 98900 HBA
1028 kukudakhandi Baniamari Khalia malik s/o Patala 2100 HBA
1029 kukudakhandi Baniamari Bhaskar malik s/o Muchia 2100 HBA



1030 kukudakhandi Baniamari Krushna malik s/o Surendra 98900 HBA
1031 kukudakhandi Baniamari Nira Malik s/o Linga 2100 HBA

1032 kukudakhandi Baniamari Baya Malik s/o Bharat 2100 HBA
1033 kukudakhandi Baniamari Sambu Malik s/o Madhab 2100 HBA

1034 kukudakhandi Baniamari Mangala Malik s/o Kabi 2100 HBA

1035 kukudakhandi Baniamari Laba Malik s/o Kenchu 98900 HBA

1036 kukudakhandi Baniamari Purna ch Malik s/o Krushna 98900 HBA

1037 kukudakhandi Baradhangada Anita Malik D/o Kalu 5300 HBA

1038 kukudakhandi Baradhangada Surekha Malik D/O Duttia 3200 HBA

1039 kukudakhandi Baradhangada Ghanasyam Malik s/o Baya 5300 HBA

1040 kukudakhandi Baradhangada Ringu Malik s/o Baya 3200 HBA

1041 kukudakhandi Baradhangada Bankia Malik s/o Kana 2100 HBA

1042 kukudakhandi Khandalabandha Babula Malik s/o Ringu 3200 HBA

1043 kukudakhandi Khandalabandha Tula malik s/o Barik 3200 HBA

1044 kukudakhandi Khandalabandha Debaki Malik w/o Budhadeb 3200 HBA

1045 kukudakhandi Khandalabandha Barika Malik s/o Raibaria 3200 HBA

1046 kukudakhandi Khandalabandha Bhagaban Malik S/o Uhaba 98900 HBA

1047 kukudakhandi Khandalabandha Bhima Malik s/o Dhoba 2100 HBA

1048 kukudakhandi Khandalabandha Sumitra malik w/o Ganesh 3200 HBA



1049 kukudakhandi Khandalabandha Hadia Malik s/o Kalia 3200 HBA
1050 kukudakhandi Khandalabandha Saiba Malik s/o Tambu 2100 HBA
1051 kukudakhandi Khandalabandha Prakash Malik s/o Kesaba 2100 HBA
1052 kukudakhandi Khandalabandha Surju Malik s/o Kandara 3200 HBA
1053 kukudakhandi Khandalabandha Bhibisan Malik s/o Arjuna 3200 HBA

1054 kukudakhandi Khandalabandha Sugriba Malik s/o Kesab 3200 HBA
1055 kukudakhandi Khandalabandha Narasingha Malik s/o Endu 3200 HBA

1056 kukudakhandi Khandalabandha Siri Malik w/o Nira 3200 HBA
1057 kukudakhandi Khandalabandha Bhaskar Malik S/O Barika 2100 HBA
1058 kukudakhandi Ramadhia Mithuna malik s/o Gobinda 3200 HBA
1059 kukudakhandi Ramadhia Limi malik w/o Prafula 3200 HBA
1060 kukudakhandi Ramadhia Jaganath Malik s/o Arjun 2100 HBA
1061 kukudakhandi Ramadhia Jibana malik s/o Mahana 3200 HBA
1062 kukudakhandi Ramadhia Suni malik w/o Suresh malik 4100 HBA
1063 kukudakhandi Ramadhia Lalita malik s/o Panchanan 2100 HBA

1064 kukudakhandi Ramadhia Surjya malik s/o Bhagaban 3200 HBA
1065 kukudakhandi Jamasulia Prakash Malik s/o Harischandra 98900 HBA
1066 kukudakhandi Jamasulia Laxmi malik w/o Kailash 98900 HBA
1067 kukudakhandi Jamasulia Ratia malik s/o mangala 98900 HBA

1068 kukudakhandi Jamasulia Kanchan malik w/o Rama 98900 HBA
1069 kukudakhandi Jamasulia Rusia malik s/o Bhima 98900 HBA
1070 kukudakhandi Jamasulia Sukumari Malik w/o Purnachandra 98900 HBA
1071 kukudakhandi Jamasulia Judhistira Malik s/o Mangala 98900 HBA
1072 kukudakhandi Jamasulia Syama Malik s/o Bhagaban 98900 HBA
1073 kukudakhandi Jamasulia Baya malik s/o Tabatia 98900 HBA

1074 kukudakhandi Jamasulia Sukuru Malik s/o Tabatia 98900 HBA

1075 kukudakhandi Jamasulia Bhikari Malik s/o Bira 98900 HBA

1076 kukudakhandi Jamasulia Tula malik s/o Maguni 98900 HBA
1077 kukudakhandi Jamasulia Banamali Malik s/o Gopi 98900 HBA
1078 kukudakhandi Jamasulia Maguni Malik s/o Bingura 98900 HBA
1079 kukudakhandi Jamasulia Jhara Malik s/d/o Kantaru 98900 HBA
1080 kukudakhandi Jamasulia Tarini malik s/o Bhagaban 98900 HBA
1081 kukudakhandi Jamasulia Nira malik s/o Dandasi 98900 HBA

1082 kukudakhandi Jamasulia Laxmi Malik w/o Pati 98900 HBA
1083 kukudakhandi Jamasulia Pabitra Malik s/o Gadadhara 98900 HBA
1084 kukudakhandi Jamasulia Gandu Malik s/o Mangala 98900 HBA
1085 kukudakhandi Jamasulia Rangu Malik s/o Laba 98900 HBA
1086 kukudakhandi Jamasulia Madhu Malik s/o srikhandi 98900 HBA
1087 kukudakhandi Jamasulia Sambari Malik s/oTabatia 98900 HBA
1088 kukudakhandi Jamasulia Manika Malik w/o Rama 98900 HBA
1089 kukudakhandi Jamasulia Rania malik s/o/d/o Ratia 98900 HBA
1090 kukudakhandi Jamasulia Siba Malik s/o Punia 98900 HBA
1091 kukudakhandi Jamasulia Raibari Malik w/o Sridhara 98900 HBA

1092 kukudakhandi Jamasulia Sambari malik w/o Tina 98900 HBA
1093 kukudakhandi Jamasulia Rajan malik s/o Brundaban 98900 HBA

1094 kukudakhandi Raipada Kalia malik s/o krushna 3200 HBA



1095 kukudakhandi Raipada Ramesh malik s/o Banka 3200 HBA
1096 kukudakhandi Raipada Hina malik s/o Banka 3200 HBA
1097 kukudakhandi Raipada Chandrakanti malik w/o Debaraj 3200 HBA
1098 kukudakhandi Raipada Khalia malik s/o Raibari 3200 HBA
1099 kukudakhandi Raipada Baban malik s/o krushna 3200 HBA

1100 kukudakhandi Raipada Mangala malik s/o Kartika 3200 HBA
1101 kukudakhandi Raipada Kalu malik s/o Uchab 3200 HBA

1102 kukudakhandi Raipada Punia Malik s/o Mangala 3200 HBA
1103 kukudakhandi Bhaliaguda Mali malik s/o Rama 2100 HBA
1104 kukudakhandi Bhaliaguda Sanjukta Malik s/o Sudansu 2100 HBA
1105 kukudakhandi Bhaliaguda Padman malik s/o sukru 2100 HBA
1106 kukudakhandi Bhaliaguda Saibani malik w/o Bhaskar 4100 HBA
1107 kukudakhandi Bhaliaguda Surjya malik s/o Raju 2100 HBA
1108 kukudakhandi Bhaliaguda Tuna Malik s/o Surjya 2100 HBA
1109 kukudakhandi Betajhari Hari Malik s/o Panchanan 98900 HBA

1110 kukudakhandi Betajhari Chitrasena malik s/o pusa 2100 HBA
1111 kukudakhandi Betajhari Bidyadhara Malik s/o Khalia 98900 HBA
1112 kukudakhandi Betajhari Budu Malik s/o Natabar 98900 HBA
1113 kukudakhandi Betajhari Tura Malik s/o Sridhara 98900 HBA

1114 kukudakhandi Sarkot Tuna malik s/o Sugriba 5300 HBA
1115 kukudakhandi Sarkot Bipra Malik s/o Bishnu 98900 HBA
1116 kukudakhandi Sarkot Mithunu malik s/o Dhanu 98900 HBA
1117 kukudakhandi Sarkot Prakash malik s/o Kasi 2100 HBA
1118 kukudakhandi Sarkot Rabi Malik s/o Banamali 98900 HBA
1119 kukudakhandi Sarkot Surendra malik s/o Dama 2100 HBA

1120 kukudakhandi Sarkot Krushna Malik s/o Narayan 98900 HBA
1121 kukudakhandi Sarkot Sadananda malik s/oMudia 98900 HBA

1122 kukudakhandi Sarkot Parama malik s/o Brundaban 2100 HBA
1123 kukudakhandi Sarkot Minati malik w/o kailash 98900 HBA

1124 kukudakhandi Sarkot Pabitra malik s/o Gadadhara 98900 HBA
1125 kukudakhandi Sarkot Somanath Malik s/o Dandasi 2100 HBA
1126 kukudakhandi Sarkot Bairagi Malik s/o Angada 2100 HBA
1127 kukudakhandi Sarkot Panchu Malik s/o Sukru 2100 HBA

1128 kukudakhandi Sarkot Rama malik s/o Bijuli 2100 HBA
1129 kukudakhandi Sarkot Sarathi Malik s/o Maguni 2100 HBA
1130 kukudakhandi Sarkot Namendra malik s/o Abhi 2100 HBA
1131 kukudakhandi Sarkot Jambu Malik s/o Kaibalya 2100 HBA

1132 kukudakhandi Sarkot Biramani Malik s/o Sanya 2100 HBA
1133 kukudakhandi Sarkot Sabitri Malik w/o Banka 2100 HBA
1134 kukudakhandi Sarkot Kumar Malik s/o Garaj Malik 2100 HBA
1135 kukudakhandi Sarkot Sudam Malik s/o Uhaba 2100 HBA
1136 kukudakhandi Sarkot Rama ch Malik s/o Rathi 2100 HBA
1137 kukudakhandi Sarkot Abhimanyu Malik s/o Dandapani 2100 HBA
1138 kukudakhandi Sarkot Baranidhi Malik s/o Sukuta 2100 HBA
1139 kukudakhandi Sarkot Laba Malik s/o Subudhi 2100 HBA
1140 kukudakhandi Sarkot Kainphula Malik s/o Trinath 2100 HBA
1141 kukudakhandi Nuagaon Bairagi malik s/o kura 3200 HBA



1142 kukudakhandi Kankia Ranjita Nyak w/o Rohita 98900 HBA
1143 kukudakhandi Kankia Kuni Nayak w/o Uma 3200 HBA

1144 kukudakhandi Kankia Dukha Nayak s/o pichu 3200 HBA
1145 kukudakhandi Kankia Babula Nayak s/o Tareni 3200 HBA
1146 kukudakhandi Kankia Bulu Nayak s/o Uma 3200 HBA
1147 kukudakhandi Kankia Loka Malik s/o Diga 3200 HBA

1148 kukudakhandi Kankia Rabi Nayak s/o Tareni 3200 HBA
1149 kukudakhandi Kankia chandra sekhar Nayak S/o Dhoba Nayak 3200 HBA
1150 kukudakhandi Kankia Chandra Raula s/o Rama chandra 3200 HBA
1151 kukudakhandi Kankia Manjula Nayak w/o Sanatan 3200 HBA

1152 kukudakhandi Kankia Krushna Nayak s/o Sibaram 3200 HBA
1153 kukudakhandi Kankia Anita Nayak w/o Pabitra 3200 HBA
1154 kukudakhandi Kankia Mamita Nayak w/o Dhoba 3200 HBA
1155 kukudakhandi Kankia Amulya Nayak s/o pratap 3200 HBA
1156 kukudakhandi Kankia Tulasa Nayak w/o/d/o kusa 3200 HBA
1157 kukudakhandi Kankia Bichu Nayak s/o Trinath 3200 HBA

1158 kukudakhandi Kankia Tribeni Nayak w/o Nakula 3200 HBA
1159 kukudakhandi Kankia Babu Nayak s/o Abhi 3200 HBA
1160 kukudakhandi Kankia Sanosh Nayak s/o Panchu 3200 HBA
1161 kukudakhandi Kankia Kasturi Nayak w/o Tareni 3200 HBA
1162 kukudakhandi Kankia Damburu Malik s/o Sitaram 3200 HBA
1163 kukudakhandi Kankia Bahan Nayak s/o Mangulu 3200 HBA
1164 kukudakhandi Kankia Raghunah Nayak s/o Dandapani 3200 HBA
1165 kukudakhandi Kankia Babula malik s/o Bilash 2100 HBA
1166 kukudakhandi Kankia Charan Malik s/o Hari 2100 HBA
1167 kukudakhandi Kankia Tibu Malik s/o Laxman 2100 HBA
1168 kukudakhandi Kankia Bilash Malik s/o Subash 2100 HBA
1169 kukudakhandi Kankia Saila Malik s/o/w/o Bhibisan 2100 HBA
1170 kukudakhandi Kankia Chanchala Malik w/o Madhab 3200 HBA
1171 kukudakhandi Sahala Gurubaria Gouda s/o Ram 2100 HBA
1172 kukudakhandi Sahala Pramila Das w/o Simanchala 3200 HBA
1173 kukudakhandi Sahala Laxmi Sahu w/o Hrusikesh 3200 HBA
1174 kukudakhandi Medinipur Sukanta Malik S/O Arjuna 3200 HBA
1175 kukudakhandi Medinipur Sanju Pradhan w/o Kandha 3200 HBA
1176 kukudakhandi Medinipur Prafula Pradhan s/o Rajan 3200 HBA
1177 kukudakhandi Medinipur Jamuna Pradhan w/o Nanda 3200 HBA
1178 kukudakhandi Medinipur Pitamber Pradhan s/o Murali 3200 HBA
1179 kukudakhandi Medinipur Laxmi Pradhan w/o Purna 3200 HBA
1180 kukudakhandi Medinipur Bhanu Pradhan W/o Sania 3200 HBA
1181 kukudakhandi Medinipur Santi Bidani W/o-Dina 3200 HBA
1182 kukudakhandi Sourabadi Anjana Malik w/o Kaibalya 98900 HBA
1183 kukudakhandi Sourabadi Narendra malik S/o Kailash 98900 HBA
1184 kukudakhandi Sourabadi Laxmi Malik W/O Sania 98900 HBA
1185 kukudakhandi Sourabadi Dasarathi malik c/o Dutia 98900 HBA
1186 kukudakhandi Sourabadi Arakhita malik S/o Natha 98900 HBA
1187 kukudakhandi Sourabadi Panchami malik w/o Bhaskar 98900 HBA
1188 kukudakhandi Sourabadi Pitamber malik S/o Kasi 98900 HBA
1189 kukudakhandi Sourabadi Durjyadhana Sabara S/o Baduku 98900 HBA
1190 kukudakhandi Sourabadi Chitrasena malik S/o Kesa 98900 HBA



1191 kukudakhandi Sourabadi Tarini malik S/o Kasi 98900 HBA
1192 kukudakhandi Jugudi Banamali Gouda s/o Sima 2100 HBA
1193 kukudakhandi Jugudi Bichitra Gouda s/o Nanda 2100 HBA
1194 kukudakhandi Jugudi Jhuria Gouda s/o Krushna 3200 HBA
1195 kukudakhandi Jugudi Niranjan Gouda s/o Nakula 2100 HBA
1196 kukudakhandi Jugudi Promod Gouda s/o Deba 2100 HBA
1197 kukudakhandi Jugudi Koramani Gouda s/o Gadadhara 2100 HBA
1198 kukudakhandi Jugudi Santosh Gouda s/o Krupasindhu 2100 HBA
1199 kukudakhandi Jugudi Kamana Gouda s/o Trinath 2100 HBA
1200 kukudakhandi Jugudi Padma Charan Gouda s/o Nakula 2100 HBA
1201 kukudakhandi Singabadi Sukanti Gouda w/o Sima 3200 HBA
1202 kukudakhandi Singabadi Narsu Gouda s/o  Trinath 5300 HBA
1203 kukudakhandi Singabadi Bina Gouda s/o Kalu 5300 HBA
1204 kukudakhandi Singabadi Susanta Gouda s/o Ranka 5300 HBA
1205 kukudakhandi Singabadi Rabindra Patro s/o Gangadhara 5300 HBA

1206 kukudakhandi Baiganbadi Ladu Gouda S/o-Rama 3200 HBA

1207 Purushottampur Solaghara
Sibani Padhi W/o- Sukanta Padhi

Vill-Solaghara
3200 HBA

1208 Purushottampur Solaghara Judhistira Panigrahi S/o- Mohan 3200 HBA

1209 Purushottampur Keshapur
Saraswati Naik W/o- Siba 

Vill-Keshapur
3200 HBA

1210 Purushottampur Makundapur
Sajani DasW/o- Laxman

Vill-Makundapur
3200 HBA

1211 Purushottampur Ranajhali
Kampa Behera S/o- Madhaba

Vill-Ranajhalli
3200 HBA

1212 Purushottampur Ranajhali
Rabi Behera S/o- Biswanath

Vill-Ranajhalli
3200 HBA

1213 Purushottampur Jagannathpalli
G. Narasingha PatraS/o- G. Dandasi

Vill-Jagannathpalli
3200 HBA

1214 Purushottampur Sikula Susant Gouda S/o-Magata 3200 HBA

1215 Purushottampur Arakhapur Jayasen Badatya S/o-Kampa 3200 HBA

1216 Purushottampur Arakhapur Sabita Sethy S/o-Kabiraj 3200 HBA

1217 Sanakhemundi Marthapur Ramesh Mallik,  S/o- Shyama Mallik 3200 HBA

1218 Sanakhemundi Padmapur Biswanath Padhi, S/o- Bhaskar Padhi 3200 HBA

1219 Sanakhemundi Padmapur Bhagaban Nayak, S/o- Srikar Nayak 3200 HBA

1220 Sanakhemundi Nabakrushnapur Billayam Mandal S/O-Binaya Mandal 3200 HBA

1221 Sheragada B Nuapalli Bishnu Bhuyan W/o-Shankar 3200 HBA

1222 Patrapur Chidipudi U Mahesh s/ou Chendreya 2100 HBA

1223 Patrapur Chidipudi Ulabaraju s/o U tateya 2100 HBA

1224 Patrapur Chidipudi U Yerraya s/o U Chendreya 2100 HBA

1225 Patrapur Chidipudi K Chendreya s/o K Bhimeya 2100 HBA



1226 Patrapur Chidipudi K Tameya s/o K Dalaya 2100 HBA

1227 Patrapur Chidipudi G sarathi s/o Bhimeya 3200 HBA

1228 Patrapur Chidipudi U Gopal s/o U Tateya 3200 HBA

1229 Patrapur Chidipudi U Ananda s/o U Tateya 2100 HBA

1230 Patrapur Chidipudi P Brindamma w/o Parsuram 2100 HBA

1231 Patrapur Chidipudi P Kamalamma w/o P Koteshu 2100 HBA

1232 Patrapur Chidipudi U Rameya s/o Apalswamy 2100 HBA

1233 Patrapur Chidipudi U Madaya s/o U Eraya 3200 HBA

1234 Patrapur Chidipudi P Duryodhan s/o Bhimeya 2100 HBA

1235 Patrapur Chidipudi G Vijaya w/o Khageshu 2100 HBA

1236 Patrapur Chidipudi D Maleshu  s/o D Nandaya 2100 HBA

1237 Patrapur Chidipudi P Jagaya s/o Bhimeya 2100 HBA

1238 Patrapur Bhejipadar Nilapu Hemalatha  w/o bora jagadish 3200 HBA

1239 Patrapur Bhejipadar G Nilaveni w/o G Narayan 3200 HBA

1240 Patrapur Gudipadar G Sakuntala W/O G Kamesu 3200 HBA

1241 Patrapur Gudipadar Y Saranga S/O Y sarathi 3200 HBA

1242 Patrapur Jayantipur D chineya s/o Ananteya 3200 HBA

1243 Patrapur Jayantipur Narayan padhy s/o Kasinath 2100 HBA

1244 Patrapur Jayantipur Bipin Padhy s/o Parsuram 2100 HBA

1245 Patrapur Jayantipur Narasinga padhy s/o parsuram 2100 HBA

1246 Patrapur Jayantipur Ghanasyama sahu s/o Kartik 3200 HBA

1247 Patrapur Panagam Renuka Raula W/O Biswanath 3200 HBA

1248 Patrapur Saradhapur Hira Sethi D/O Appana Sethi 3200 HBA

1249 Patrapur Khandadeuli Paila Gouramma w/o-Narada krupasindhu 3200 HBA

1250 Patrapur Khandadeuli Dakata jagannath s/o Dakata Lacheya 3200 HBA

1251 Patrapur Baranga GARILA KUMARI,W/O- GARILA BHANU 3200 HBA

1252 Patrapur Baranga LAKANDI JUDHISTI, S/O- LAKANINDIGUNEYA 3200 HBA

1253 Patrapur Baranga KANCHANA BADATYA W/O-MADHU BADATYA 3200 HBA

1254 Patrapur Lalkamagaon J PAPAMMA, W/O- J TUMBAYA 3200 HBA

1255 Patrapur Lanka GUMUDI KAMALA, W/O- GUMUDI RAMUDU 3200 HBA

1256 Patrapur Lanka M NARSAMA, W/O- M APALASWAMI 3200 HBA

1257 Patrapur Banasola KOYA LOKANATHA,S/O- KOYA RAMAMURTI 3200 HBA

1258 Patrapur Samantiapalli TANAGANA ADIAMMA,W/O- TANAGANA TUMBEYA3200 HBA



1259 Patrapur Antarsingi PANDI JOSADA,W/O- PANDI KASI 3200 HBA

1260 Patrapur Antarsingi KILUGU UMAPATI, W/O- KILUGU MAHESH 3200 HBA

1261 Patrapur Antarsingi TADI HARABATI, W/O- TADI DALEYA 3200 HBA

1262 Ganjam Binchanapali Nilakantha Behera S/W/O  Kumuda 4100 Assistance for Boat & Net

1263 Ganjam Binchanapali Bhanjakishore Behera S/W/O  Khalia 4100 Assistance for Boat & Net

1264 Ganjam Binchanapali Manoj Behera S/W/O  Sadasiba 4100 Assistance for Boat & Net

1265 Ganjam Binchanapali Laxman Behera S/W/O  Khadiratna 4100 Assistance for Boat & Net

1266 Ganjam Binchanapali Chakrapani Behera S/W/O  Arjun 4100 Assistance for Boat & Net

1267 Ganjam Binchanapali Rohita Behera S/W/O  Chandramani 4100 Assistance for Boat & Net

1268 Ganjam Binchanapali Shyamaghan Behera S/W/O  Nilambar 4100 Assistance for Boat & Net

1269 Ganjam Binchanapali Dayanidhi Behera S/W/O  Nilambar 4100 Assistance for Boat & Net

1270 Ganjam Binchanapali Harihar Behera S/W/O  Budhia 4100 Assistance for Boat & Net

1271 Ganjam Binchanapali Madhab Behera S/W/O  Nilambar 4100 Assistance for Boat & Net

1272 Ganjam Binchanapali Nilakantha Behera S/W/O  Chandramani 4100 Assistance for Boat & Net

1273 Ganjam Binchanapali Kodandadhar Behera S/W/O  Khetrabasi 4100 Assistance for Boat & Net

1274 Ganjam Binchanapali Dilip Behera S/W/O  Mangulu 4100 Assistance for Boat & Net

1275 Ganjam Binchanapali Chandrasekhar Behera S/W/O  Bira 4100 Assistance for Boat & Net

1276 Ganjam Binchanapali Ghanashyam Behera S/W/O  Nilambar 4100 Assistance for Boat & Net

1277 Ganjam Binchanapali Hemarashmi behera S/W/O  Jutia 4100 Assistance for Boat & Net

1278 Ganjam Binchanapali Haribandhu Behera S/W/O  Gangasdhar 4100 Assistance for Boat & Net

1279 Ganjam Binchanapali Jaganath Behera S/W/O  Nilambar 2100 Assistance for Boat & Net

1280 Ganjam Binchanapali Narendra Kumar Behera S/W/O  Gobardhan 2100 Assistance for Boat & Net

1281 Ganjam Binchanapali Ghanashyam Behera S/W/O  Sadananda 2100 Assistance for Boat & Net

1282 Ganjam Binchanapali Gurukrushna Behera S/W/O  Jutia 2100 Assistance for Boat & Net

1283 Ganjam Binchanapali Dandapani Behera S/W/O  Dasarathi 2100 Assistance for Boat & Net

1284 Ganjam Binchanapali Mochiram Behera S/W/O  Ganapati 2100 Assistance for Boat & Net

1285 Ganjam Binchanapali Bimbadhar Behera S/W/O  Gangasdhar 2100 Assistance for Boat & Net

1286 Ganjam Binchanapali Kumuda Behera S/W/O  Haribandhu 4100 Assistance for Boat & Net

1287 Ganjam Binchanapali Raghunath Behera S/W/O  Chandramani 4100 Assistance for Boat & Net

1288 Ganjam Binchanapali Lalita Behera S/W/O  Ganesh 4100 Assistance for Boat & Net

1289 Ganjam Binchanapali Madan Behera S/W/O  Ghanashyam 2100 Assistance for Boat & Net

1290 Ganjam Binchanapali Mochiram Behera S/W/O  Bansidhar 2100 Assistance for Boat & Net



1291 Ganjam Binchanapali Dukhisyam Behera S/W/O  Jutia 9600 Assistance for Boat & Net

1292 Ganjam Binchanapali Padmini Behera S/W/O  Madan 9600 Assistance for Boat & Net

1293 Ganjam Binchanapali Chandramani Behera S/W/O  Kelu 9600 Assistance for Boat & Net

1294 Ganjam Binchanapali Makardhawj Behera S/W/O  Kelu 9600 Assistance for Boat & Net

1295 Ganjam Binchanapali Benudhar Behera S/W/O  Bira 9600 Assistance for Boat & Net

1296 Ganjam Binchanapali Subash Chandra Behera S/W/O  Chakarapani 9600 Assistance for Boat & Net

1297 Ganjam Binchanapali Mohan Behera S/W/O  Dandapani 9600 Assistance for Boat & Net

1298 Ganjam Binchanapali Sibaprasad Behera S/W/O  Mangulu 9600 Assistance for Boat & Net

1299 Ganjam Binchanapali kamal Behera S/W/O  Kodanda 9600 Assistance for Boat & Net

1300 Ganjam Gajapatinagar Duryodhan Das S/W/O  Dambaru 4100 Assistance for Boat & Net

1301 Ganjam Gajapatinagar Basant Behera S/W/O  Kusha 4100 Assistance for Boat & Net

1302 Ganjam Gajapatinagar Anadi Das S/W/O  Trilochan 4100 Assistance for Boat & Net

1303 Ganjam Gajapatinagar Sanyasi Behera S/W/O  Simadri 4100 Assistance for Boat & Net

1304 Ganjam Gajapatinagar Manoranjan Behera S/W/O  Arjun 4100 Assistance for Boat & Net

1305 Ganjam Gajapatinagar Dandapani Behera S/W/O  Naran 4100 Assistance for Boat & Net

1306 Ganjam Gajapatinagar Dambarudhar Behera S/W/O  Nakul 4100 Assistance for Boat & Net

1307 Ganjam Gajapatinagar Kuna Behera S/W/O  Sadasiba 4100 Assistance for Boat & Net

1308 Ganjam Gajapatinagar Sukant Behera S/W/O  Purna 4100 Assistance for Boat & Net

1309 Ganjam Gajapatinagar Indramani Behera S/W/O  Lochan 4100 Assistance for Boat & Net

1310 Ganjam Gajapatinagar Ramesh Chandra Behera S/W/O  Laxmidhar 4100 Assistance for Boat & Net

1311 Ganjam Gajapatinagar Bikram Behera S/W/O  Mohan 4100 Assistance for Boat & Net

1312 Ganjam Gajapatinagar Laxman Das S/W/O  Taran 4100 Assistance for Boat & Net

1313 Ganjam Gajapatinagar Mohan Behera S/W/O  Balmiki 4100 Assistance for Boat & Net

1314 Ganjam Gajapatinagar Bipin Kumar Behera S/W/O  Narasingha 4100 Assistance for Boat & Net

1315 Ganjam Gajapatinagar Jalandhar Behera S/W/O  Bhikari 4100 Assistance for Boat & Net

1316 Ganjam Gajapatinagar Sankar Behera S/W/O  Iswar 4100 Assistance for Boat & Net

1317 Ganjam Gajapatinagar Makunda Murari Mallik S/W/O  Somanath 4100 Assistance for Boat & Net

1318 Ganjam Gajapatinagar Pankaj Behera S/W/O  Labani 4100 Assistance for Boat & Net

1319 Ganjam Gajapatinagar Babuli Das S/W/O  Budhia 4100 Assistance for Boat & Net

1320 Ganjam Gajapatinagar Nabaghan Das S/W/O  Taran 4100 Assistance for Boat & Net

1321 Ganjam Gajapatinagar Rabindra Das S/W/O  Dambaru 4100 Assistance for Boat & Net

1322 Ganjam Gajapatinagar Susant Behera S/W/O  Labani 4100 Assistance for Boat & Net



1323 Ganjam Gajapatinagar Rohita Behera S/W/O  Nrusingha 4100 Assistance for Boat & Net

1324 Ganjam Gajapatinagar Trinath Behera S/W/O  Amar 4100 Assistance for Boat & Net

1325 Ganjam Gajapatinagar Bikarm Behera S/W/O  Lalita 4100 Assistance for Boat & Net

1326 Ganjam Gajapatinagar Sanyasi Behera S/W/O  Tarani 4100 Assistance for Boat & Net

1327 Ganjam Gajapatinagar Jayakrushna Behera S/W/O  Punia 4100 Assistance for Boat & Net

1328 Ganjam Gajapatinagar Laxmi charan Behera S/W/O  Kanhei 4100 Assistance for Boat & Net

1329 Ganjam Gajapatinagar Laxmidhar Behera S/W/O  Tarani 4100 Assistance for Boat & Net

1330 Ganjam Gajapatinagar Susant Behera S/W/O  Dambaru 4100 Assistance for Boat & Net

1331 Ganjam Gajapatinagar Trinath Behera S/W/O  Purna 4100 Assistance for Boat & Net

1332 Ganjam Gajapatinagar Kailash ch. Behera S/W/O  Sadananda 4100 Assistance for Boat & Net

1333 Ganjam Gajapatinagar Ramesh Chandra Behera S/W/O  Dhanurdhar 4100 Assistance for Boat & Net

1334 Ganjam Gajapatinagar Sahadeb Das S/W/O  Chandramani 4100 Assistance for Boat & Net

1335 Ganjam Gajapatinagar Dayanidhi Alu S/W/O  Sitaram 4100 Assistance for Boat & Net

1336 Ganjam Gajapatinagar Bhikari Das S/W/O  Bauribandhu 4100 Assistance for Boat & Net

1337 Ganjam Gajapatinagar Binayak Prusty S/W/O  Narasingha 4100 Assistance for Boat & Net

1338 Ganjam Gajapatinagar Gariba Das S/W/O  Indramani 4100 Assistance for Boat & Net

1339 Ganjam Gajapatinagar Dandapani Behera S/W/O  Nanda 4100 Assistance for Boat & Net

1340 Ganjam Gajapatinagar Narayan Behera S/W/O  Dandapani 4100 Assistance for Boat & Net

1341 Ganjam Gajapatinagar Ganesh Behera S/W/O  Dambaru 9600 Assistance for Boat & Net

1342 Ganjam Gajapatinagar Bansidhar Das S/W/O  Natabar 9600 Assistance for Boat & Net

1343 Ganjam Gajapatinagar Padmacharan Behera S/W/O  Ananta 9600 Assistance for Boat & Net

1344 Ganjam Gajapatinagar Sarat Chandra Mallik S/W/O  Hemadri 9600 Assistance for Boat & Net

1345 Ganjam Gajapatinagar Nilakantha Behera S/W/O  Fakira 9600 Assistance for Boat & Net

1346 Ganjam Gajapatinagar Purna Chandra Behera S/W/O  Pandaba 9600 Assistance for Boat & Net

1347 Ganjam Gajapatinagar Hrusikesh Behera S/W/O  Mangulu 9600 Assistance for Boat & Net

1348 Ganjam Gajapatinagar Sanyasi Behera S/W/O  Dambaru 9600 Assistance for Boat & Net

1349 Ganjam Gajapatinagar Sanyasi Das S/W/O  Dambaru 4100 Assistance for Boat & Net

1350 Ganjam Gourangapatna Manoranjan Behera S/W/O  Rasananda 4100 Assistance for Boat & Net

1351 Ganjam Gourangapatna Diliram Behera S/W/O  Narayan 4100 Assistance for Boat & Net

1352 Ganjam Gourangapatna Sukuria Behera S/W/O  Rusia 4100 Assistance for Boat & Net

1353 Ganjam Gourangapatna Kumar Behera S/W/O  Pitambar 4100 Assistance for Boat & Net

1354 Ganjam Gourangapatna Dhanapati Behera S/W/O  Raghunath 4100 Assistance for Boat & Net

1355 Ganjam Gourangapatna Bishnucharan Behera S/W/O  Daitari 4100 Assistance for Boat & Net

1356 Ganjam Gourangapatna Sanjay Behera S/W/O  kanhei 4100 Assistance for Boat & Net

1357 Ganjam Gourangapatna Trinath Behera S/W/O  Adikanda 4100 Assistance for Boat & Net

1358 Ganjam Gourangapatna Kailash Behera S/W/O  Purna Ch. 4100 Assistance for Boat & Net

1359 Ganjam Gourangapatna Narahari Behera S/W/O  Pitabasa 4100 Assistance for Boat & Net

1360 Ganjam Gourangapatna Natabar  Behera S/W/O  Pitambar 4100 Assistance for Boat & Net

1361 Ganjam Gourangapatna Simanchal Behera S/W/O  Gobinda 4100 Assistance for Boat & Net



1362 Ganjam Gourangapatna Muralidhar Behera S/W/O  Purusottam 4100 Assistance for Boat & Net

1363 Ganjam Gourangapatna Bhaskar Behera S/W/O  Panchu 4100 Assistance for Boat & Net

1364 Ganjam Gourangapatna Benupani Behera S/W/O  Kaibalya 2100 Assistance for Boat & Net

1365 Ganjam Gourangapatna Laxmi Behera S/W/O  Shyamaghan 6200 Assistance for Boat & Net

1366 Ganjam Gourangapatna Sibaram Behera S/W/O  Pitambar 4100 Assistance for Boat & Net

1367 Ganjam Gourangapatna Dharanidhar Behera S/W/O  Sania 4100 Assistance for Boat & Net

1368 Ganjam Gourangapatna Ramesh Behera S/W/O  Khetrabasi 4100 Assistance for Boat & Net

1369 Ganjam Gourangapatna Bijaya Behera S/W/O  Dasa 4100 Assistance for Boat & Net

1370 Ganjam Gourangapatna Biren Behera S/W/O  Rasananda 9600 Assistance for Boat & Net

1371 Ganjam Madhurchuan Bhaskar Behera S/W/O  Natabar 9600 Assistance for Boat & Net

1372 Ganjam Madhurchuan Bhagaban Das S/W/O  Chakradhar 9600 Assistance for Boat & Net

1373 Ganjam Madhurchuan Sudarsan behera S/W/O  Markanda 9600 Assistance for Boat & Net

1374 Ganjam Madhurchuan Prafulla Behera S/W/O  Madan 9600 Assistance for Boat & Net

1375 Ganjam Madhurchuan Kartika Behera S/W/O  Ananta 9600 Assistance for Boat & Net

1376 Ganjam Madhurchuan Jayakrushana Behera S/W/O  Ananta 9600 Assistance for Boat & Net

1377 Ganjam Madhurchuan Budhia Behera S/W/O  Pandaba 9600 Assistance for Boat & Net

1378 Ganjam Madhurchuan Madhusudan Behera S/W/O  Markanda 9600 Assistance for Boat & Net

1379 Ganjam Padmapur Bhagirathi Behera S/W/O  Hrusikesh 4100 Assistance for Boat & Net

1380 Khallikote Bazarsahi BhimsenMantri S/W/O  Budhia 4100 Assistance for Boat & Net

1381 Khallikote Bazarsahi Sujan Behera S/W/O  Rabindra 4100 Assistance for Boat & Net

1382 Khallikote Bazarsahi Radha Behera S/W/O  Laba 4100 Assistance for Boat & Net

1383 Khallikote Bazarsahi Maheswar Behera S/W/O  Kartika 9600 Assistance for Boat & Net

1384 khallikote Belapada Prasant Das S/W/O  Sukant 4100 Assistance for Boat & Net

1385 khallikote Belapada Kartika Behera S/W/O  Gopi 4100 Assistance for Boat & Net

1386 khallikote Belapada Bairiganjan Das S/W/O  Trinath 4100 Assistance for Boat & Net

1387 Khallikote Jaganathpatna Purna Chandra Behera S/W/O  Hari 2100 Assistance for Boat & Net

1388 Khallikote Keshpur Mohan Mallik S/W/O  Bhikari 2100 Assistance for Boat & Net

1389 Khallikote Keshpur Surendranath Mallik S/W/O  Bhikari 2100 Assistance for Boat & Net

1390 Khallikote Keshpur Yashwant Mantri S/W/O  Nakul 2100 Assistance for Boat & Net

1391 Khallikote Keshpur Jaya adhikari  S/W/O  Nityananda 2100 Assistance for Boat & Net

1392 Khallikote Keshpur Binayak Mantri S/W/O  Meghanad 2100 Assistance for Boat & Net

1393 Khallikote Keshpur Binayak Mallik S/W/O  Keshab 2100 Assistance for Boat & Net

1394 Khallikote Keshpur Banambar Mallik S/W/O  Babaji 2100 Assistance for Boat & Net

1395 Khallikote Keshpur Bhagabat Mantri S/W/O  Nirakar 2100 Assistance for Boat & Net

1396 Khallikote Keshpur Ranjit Mallik S/W/O  Mohan 2100 Assistance for Boat & Net

1397 Khallikote Keshpur Gobinda Baidya S/W/O  Dhanu 2100 Assistance for Boat & Net

1398 Khallikote Keshpur Prabhakar Mallik S/W/O  Trinath 2100 Assistance for Boat & Net

1399 Khallikote Keshpur Gundicha Mallik S/W/O  Kandha 2100 Assistance for Boat & Net



1400 Khallikote Keshpur Gangadhar Mallik S/W/O  Dandapani 2100 Assistance for Boat & Net

1401 khallikote Laxmipur Jogendra Karjee S/W/O  Raghunath 4100 Assistance for Boat & Net

1402 khallikote Laxmipur Bidyadhar Behera S/W/O  Judhistira 4100 Assistance for Boat & Net

1403 khallikote Laxmipur Ramakanta Behera S/W/O  Biswanath 4100 Assistance for Boat & Net

1404 khallikote Laxmipur Balaram Behera S/W/O  Raghab 4100 Assistance for Boat & Net

1405 khallikote Laxmipur Raghunath Mantri S/W/O  Mochiram 4100 Assistance for Boat & Net

1406 khallikote Laxmipur Kartika Behera S/W/O  Pitambar 4100 Assistance for Boat & Net

1407 khallikote Laxmipur Karunakar Behera S/W/O  Markanda 4100 Assistance for Boat & Net

1408 khallikote Laxmipur Judhistira Behera S/W/O  Magata 4100 Assistance for Boat & Net

1409 khallikote Laxmipur Trinath Behera S/W/O  Khatia 4100 Assistance for Boat & Net

1410 khallikote Laxmipur Raghunath Behera S/W/O  Raibaria 4100 Assistance for Boat & Net

1411 khallikote Laxmipur Debaraj Behera S/W/O  Arakhita 9600 Assistance for Boat & Net

1412 khallikote Laxmipur Purna Chandra Behera S/W/O  Khatia 9600 Assistance for Boat & Net

1413 Khallikote Panthanivas road Gajanan Behera S/W/O  Raghab 4100 Assistance for Boat & Net

1414 Khallikote Rambha Sukuria Behera S/W/O  Krushna 4100 Assistance for Boat & Net

1415 Khallikote Sabulia Biswanath Behera S/W/O  Mangala 4100 Assistance for Boat & Net

1416 Khallikote Sabulia Khetrabasi Behera S/W/O  Kirtan 4100 Assistance for Boat & Net

1417 Khallikote Sabulia Bira Behera S/W/O  Mangala 4100 Assistance for Boat & Net

1418 Khallikote Sabulia Jaganath Behera S/W/O  Balaram 4100 Assistance for Boat & Net

1419 Khallikote Sabulia Raghuram Behera S/W/O  Hadu 4100 Assistance for Boat & Net

1420 Khallikote Sabulia Ghanashyam Behera S/W/O  Bhubaneswar 4100 Assistance for Boat & Net

1421 Khallikote Sabulia Simanchal Jali S/W/O  Markanda 4100 Assistance for Boat & Net

1422 Khallikote Sabulia Purna chandra Beja S/W/O  Khalia 4100 Assistance for Boat & Net

1423 Khallikote Sabulia Lingaraj Behera S/W/O  Mangala 4100 Assistance for Boat & Net

1424 Khallikote Sambal Bijay Jali S/W/O  Chintamani 4100 Assistance for Boat & Net

1425 Khallikote Sambal Kartika Jali S/W/O  Jogi 4100 Assistance for Boat & Net

1426 Khallikote Sambal Duryodhan Jali S/W/O  Banamali 4100 Assistance for Boat & Net

1427 Khallikote Sambal Bipra jali S/W/O  Judhistira 4100 Assistance for Boat & Net

1428 Khallikote Sambal Bhaskar Jali S/W/O  Bairagi 4100 Assistance for Boat & Net

1429 Khallikote Sambal Bauribandhu Jali S/W/O  Mahadeva 4100 Assistance for Boat & Net

1430 Khallikote Sambal Adiya Jali  S/W/O  Bhaskar 4100 Assistance for Boat & Net

1431 Khallikote Sambal Bidyadhar Pradhan S/W/O  Dandapani 9600 Assistance for Boat & Net

1432 Khallikote Sambal Kartika Jali S/W/O  Guru 4100 Assistance for Boat & Net

1433 Chatrapur Karatoli Badri Nacheya 60000 Animal loss assistance

1434 Chatrapur Gobindpur P Ganapati Reddy 3000 Animal loss assistance

1435 Chatrapur Gadaghadapali S Simadri Patra 32000 Animal loss assistance

1436 Chatrapur Gadaghadapali B Purusottam Patra 30000 Animal loss assistance

1437 Chatrapur Chandrapada Kailash Pradhan 6000 Animal loss assistance

1438 Chatrapur Danei Kaibalya Mahankuda 16000 Animal loss assistance

1439 Chatrapur Chikalakhandi D.Dharama 30000 Animal loss assistance



1440 Hinjilicut Kharida Gokula Behera 25000 Animal loss assistance

1441 Hinjilicut Sikiri Surendra Bhaula 16000 Animal loss assistance

1442 Hinjilicut Gandala Nigamananda Mohanty 16000 Animal loss assistance

1443 Hinjilicut Pochilima D Jaya 9000 Animal loss assistance

1444 Hinjilicut Pochilima D.Sudam Dora 5000 Animal loss assistance

1445 Hinjilicut S. Ambagan Sudam Biswal 3100 Animal loss assistance

1446 K.S.Nagar Ekadasi Arakhita Mahanti 30000 Animal loss assistance

1447 Khalikote Khojapalli Dandapani Duhudi 30000 Animal loss assistance

1448 Khalikote Sidhapalli Jogi Behera 16000 Animal loss assistance

1449 Khalikote Langaleswar Smt Sajani Sahu 30000 Animal loss assistance

1450 Purusottampur NAC PurusotampurSanyasi Behera 6000 Animal loss assistance

1451 Polosara Hatiota Jogi Sahu 16000 Animal loss assistance

1452 Ganjam Satuli Simanchal Gouda 30000 Animal loss assistance

1453 Ganjam DNT Colony Pradeep Kumar Nayak 6000 Animal loss assistance

1454 Ganjam Benigohiri K Ganga Patro 3000 Animal loss assistance

1455 Ganjam Raghunathpur Rabindra Nahak 3000 Animal loss assistance

1456 Ganjam Prayagi Rohita Dalai 16000 Animal loss assistance

1457 Ganjam Khakapur Sujnani Gouda 16000 Animal loss assistance

1458 Ganjam Satrusola Buna Sura 5000 Animal loss assistance

1459 Ganjam Barapalli Narayana Behera 5000 Animal loss assistance

1460 Ganjam B Kainchapur Jitu Beja 5000 Animal loss assistance

1461 Ganjam Satuli Smt Chandrama Gouda 3000 Animal loss assistance

1462 Ganjam B Kainchapur Smt Sarita Behera 5000 Animal loss assistance

1463 Ganjam Lauput Puspanjali Jena 5000 Animal loss assistance

1464 Bhanjanagar Krushnapali Bhaskar Naik 25000 Animal loss assistance

1465 Bhanjanagar Bernhuabadi Smt Sasi Gouda 25000 Animal loss assistance

1466 J.N.Prasad Patadhar Sukuta Gauda 16000 Animal loss assistance

1467 Buguda Chilikhama Ulli Goud 16000 Animal loss assistance

1468 Patrapur Buripadar Bisu Gouda 3000 Animal loss assistance

1469 Patrapur Buripadar Simanchala Sabar 3000 Animal loss assistance

1470 Patrapur Babanpur K Chinnaya 30000 Animal loss assistance

1471 Patrapur Samantarapur Sima Gouda 16000 Animal loss assistance

1472 Patrapur Mukundapur K Ganga 16000 Animal loss assistance

1473 Kukudakhandi Gudiapalli Sri Krushna Sahu 4250 Animal loss assistance

1474 Kukudakhandi Chandipadar Dhruba Ch Choudhury 30000 Animal loss assistance

1475 Kukudakhandi Kukudakhandi Sri Sudarsana Mahankuda 3000 Animal loss assistance

1476 Kukudakhandi A. Rghunathapur Sri Sanyasi Gouda 3000 Animal loss assistance

1477 Kukudakhandi A. Rghunathapur Sri Tukuna Gouda 16000 Animal loss assistance

1478 Rangeilunda Alipur J Nandesu Patra 30000 Animal loss assistance

1479 Rangeilunda Bhabinarayanpur K Rameya 3000 Animal loss assistance

1480 Rangeilunda Bhabinarayanpur K.Someya 6000 Animal loss assistance

1481 Rangeilunda Bhabinipur P Sitama Patra 16000 Animal loss assistance

1482 Sanakhemundi Brahmanapanka Tophan Malik 16000 Animal loss assistance

1483 Sanakhemundi Errendra Simanchal Mahankud 30000 Animal loss assistance

1484 Sanakhemundi Pudamari Cheru Pradhan 30000 Animal loss assistance

1485 Sanakhemundi Sahaspur Kadali Behera 16000 Animal loss assistance

1486 Sanakhemundi Dengadi Sri Saheb Patra 16000 Animal loss assistance



1487 Digapahandi Chotoraipur Sri Prafulla Ku Madala 16000 Animal loss assistance

1488 Chikiti Badakelajhuri Umakanta Gouda 16000 Animal loss assistance
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